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Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1 Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 vSF 0.00
ee New England Patriots DEF NE 10 @MIA  21.00
Barking Pigs - Dave H
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 @NYJ 3900 * Fillin the 2 Gap - JEFF C
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @TEN  60.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 @MIN 1200 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 vLV 20.00 James Conner RB ARl 13 vKC 23.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 @ATL 1200 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 vTB 13.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 6 v PHI 26.00 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 VvCLE 12.00 *
EaltonMSgLultZ lE gﬁ\lL 190 v ;ﬁ 12-88 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 vNE 2400 *
van McrFherson v . Darren Waller TE LV 6 @LAC 19.00 *
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 14 @HOU 23.00 * Jake Elliott K PHI 7 @DET 8.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 vBUF  20.00 Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR 7 VvBUF 1600 *
gntomo lflllolson Eg \KIV\/(\JS ig vJB?:E ig-gg Baker Mayfield QB LAR 7 VBUF  34.00
reece Hal v . Devontae Booker RB --- - BYE 0.00
Russell Gage WR TB 11 @DAL 4.00 Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 @ARI 14.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 vKC 0.00 Isaiah Spiller RB LAC 8 vLV 0.00
George Pickens WR PIT 9 @CIN 1.00 Damien Williams RB - - BYE 0.00
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 7 @LAR 0.00 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @LAR 27.00
g'cbha'f[rThOmaS ¥VER gg ij gfﬂ-lrll\] iggg Mecole Hardman WR KC 8 @ARI 12.00
opert fonyan . Drake London WR ATL 14 vNO 19.00
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 7 @DET 11.00 Tim Patrick WR DEN 9 @SEA 0.00
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 @ARI 4.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 VLV 4200 * Frickin Awful - Alex W
Aaron Jones RB GB 14 @MIN 1800 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 @ARI 67.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @SEA 37.00 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 VNE 8.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 vDEN 1100 * Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10 @MIA 8.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 @DET 000 ~ Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 @NYJ 21.00 *
’é"afdend’\rAe",\\’As -IEE géh 190 gggi ﬁgg i Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 VSF 15.00 *
randon McManus . Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 @CIN 20.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 9 @CIN 42.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 10 @NYJ 6.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 vNE 29.00 San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 @CHI  26.00 *
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 14 vJAX 10.00 Tom Brady QB TB 11 @DAL 21.00
Robbie Anderson WR ARl 13 vKC 40.00 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 @CAR 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @LAR 0.00 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 vNO 0.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vPIT 16.00 Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9 @SEA  19.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 8 @ARI 7.00 Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 VIND 10.00
Tyler Highee TE LAR 7 vBUF  12.00 Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vJAX 23.00
Trey McBride TE ARl 13 vKC 0.00 Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 vTB 0.00
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 9 vTB 17.00 Calvin Ridley WR JAX 11 @WAS 0.00
Green Bay Packers DEF GB 14 @MIN 5.00 Jameson Wiliams ~ WR DET 6 v PHI 0.00
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 @DET 47.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @LAR 5800 *
Damien Harris RB NE 10 @MIA 14.00 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @CAR 38.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 vSF 15.00 * AJ Dillon RB GB 14 @MIN 31.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @LAR 4500 * Davante Adams WR LV 6 @LAC 49.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 vTB 700 Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 vNE 27.00 *
Noah Fant TE SEA 11 vDEN 6.00 T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 vGB 11.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11 vDEN 6.00 * Nick Folk K NE 10 @MIA 1.00 *
Balti.more Ravens DEF BAL 10 @NYJ 24.00 * Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 @LAR 47.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 @TEN 32.00 Mac Jones QB NE 10 @MIA 19.00
Trey Lance QB SF 9 @CHI 22.00 Cordarrelle Patterso RB  ATL 14 v NO 40.00
Darrell Henderson ~ RB  --- - BYE 21.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @LAR  14.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 vTB 6.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 VIND 23.00
Kenneth Wal!(er 1] RB SEA 11 vDEN 0.00 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14 vSF 2.00
Eachaaéi YYTG \F/?VBR L?(G 191 g?érb 2-88 DeVante Parker WR NE 10 @MIA 2.00
enny Golladay . Sammy Watkins WR BAL 10 @NYJ 6.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vJAX 19.00 Robert Woods WR TEN 6 vNYG 3.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 @MIA 16.00 Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @LAR 2.00
Zach Pascal WR PHI 7 @DET 2.00 New Orleans Saints DEF NO 14 @ATL 9.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T
Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 vKC 37.00 Jameis Winston QB NO 14 @ATL  37.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @CAR 3100 Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11 vDEN 17.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 vLV 17.00 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 vPHI 51.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vPIT 46.00 ~ Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 @CIN 1800 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 @CAR 6.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 VBUF 49.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 @DET 15.00 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 13 vKC 12.00 *
Matt Prater K ARI 13 vKC 1.00 * Greg Joseph K MIN 7 vGB 13.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB 11 @DAL  43.00 * Denver Broncos DEF DEN 9 @SEA 21.00 *
Kenny Pickett QB PIT 9 @CIN 0.00 Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 6 VNYG 35.00
Matt Ryan QB IND 14 @HOU  38.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 vBAL  29.00
Mike Davis RB - - BYE 2.00 James Robinson RB NYJ 10 vBAL  28.00
KJ Hamler WR DEN 9 @SEA 0.00 Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 VvNYG 14.00
Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 @WAS 11.00 Chris Godwin WR TB 11 @DAL 10.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 vDEN 8.00 Jarvis Landry WR NO 14 @ATL 34.00
Laviska Shenault Jr. WR CAR 13 vCLE 0.00 Alec Pierce WR IND 14 @HOU 0.00
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vGB 10.00 Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 VBUF 3.00
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 vBAL 14.00 Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11 VvNE 1.00
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Cleveland Browns

DEF

CLE

Just Like Dad - Alex W

Carson Wentz
Travis Etienne
Leonard Fournette
Jonathan Taylor
Deebo Samuel
Hunter Henry
Jason Sanders
New York Giants
Taylor Heinicke
James Cook
Josh Jacobs
Zamir White
Brandon Aiyuk
Marquise Brown
Christian Kirk
Rondale Moore
0.J. Howard
Miami Dolphins

Ketchikan Yetis

Russell Wilson
Dalvin Cook
Christian McCaffrey
Javonte Williams
Justin Jefferson
George Kittle

Matt Gay

Cincinnati Bengals
Trevor Lawrence
Dak Prescott

Malik Willis
Alexander Mattison
Elijah Mitchell

A.J. Brown

Romeo Doubs
JuJu Smith-Schuster
David Njoku

Irv Smith Jr.

Matt H - Matt

Joe Burrow

Najee Harris
Miles Sanders
Michael Pittman Jr.
Hunter Renfrow
Travis Kelce
Daniel Carlson
Tennessee Titans
Justin Fields

Cam Akers

J.K. Dobbins
Brian Robinson Jr.
Jamison Crowder
Chris Olave

Kalif Raymond
Sterling Shepard
Courtland Sutton
C.J. Uzomah

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE

DEF

WAS
JAX
B
IND
SF
NE
MIA
NYG
WAS
BUF
Lv
Lv
SF
ARI
JAX
ARI
HOU
MIA

9

@CAR

v JAX
@WAS
@DAL
@HOU
@CHI
@MIA
v NE
@TEN
v JAX
@LAR
@LAC
@LAC
@CHI
v KC
@WAS
v KC

v IND
v NE

21.00

54.00
14.00
38.00
55.00
18.00

6.00
10.00

9.00

0.00
-3.00
17.00

0.00
11.00
18.00
34.00

0.00
21.00
46.00

- Christopher Busick

QB
RB

DEN
MIN
SF
DEN
MIN
SF
LAR
CIN
JAX
DAL
TEN
MIN
SF
PHI
GB
KC
CLE
MIN

CIN
PIT
PHI
IND
Lv
KC
Lv
TEN
CHI
LAR
BAL
WAS
BUF
NO
DET
NYG
DEN
NYJ

= B
~NowmRivNo~v~ooREvo~No0oo~No©

By = =
S~NRooomnolRvob

= S
Sowoolk i

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Kirk Cousins
Derrick Henry
Joe Mixon

Mike Evans

Tee Higgins

Kyle Pitts

Randy Bullock
Chicago Bears
Derek Carr
Clyde Edwards-Helair
A.J. Green

Elijah Moore

K.J. Osborn
Christian Watson
Mike Williams
Cedrick Wilson
Evan Engram

MIN
TEN
CIN
B
CIN
ATL
TEN
CHI
Lv
KC
ARI
NYJ
MIN
GB
LAC
MIA
JAX

@SEA
v GB
@CHI
@SEA
v GB
@CHI
v BUF
v PIT
@WAS
vTB

v NYG
v GB
@CHI
@DET
@MIN
@ARI
@CAR
v GB

v PIT
@CIN
@DET
@HOU
@LAC
@ARI
@LAC
v NYG
v SF

v BUF
@NYJ
v JAX
@LAR
@ATL
v PHI
@TEN
@SEA
v BAL

v GB
v NYG
v PIT
@DAL
v PIT
v NO
v NYG
v SF
@LAC
@ARI
v KC
v BAL
v GB
@MIN
v LV
v NE
@WAS

42.00
28.00
22.00
30.00
72.00
0.00
6.00
16.00
27.00
10.00
0.00
8.00
9.00
56.00
13.00
18.00
2.00
0.00

44.00
14.00
30.00
44.00
7.00
43.00
9.00
23.00
28.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
13.00
0.00
24.00
18.00
0.00

35.00
20.00
40.00
25.00
7.00
5.00
9.00
25.00
27.00
30.00
4.00
14.00
5.00
9.00
4.00
7.00
9.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L

Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC
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Fantasy
Spovts

Week 2 Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 @GB 0.00
ee New England Patriots DEF NE =~ 10 @PIT  33.00
Barking Pigs - Dave H
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 vMIA  87.00 * Fillin the 2 Gap - JEFF C
iaqtlgonE IIfalrkley Eg [l/l(ce g V@ i/éR ;g-gg Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 vCHI 31.00 *
ustin ekeler - James Conner RB ARI 13 @LV 13.00 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 @DET 17.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 VCIN 14.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6 vWAS 62.00 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @NYG 17.00 *
EaltonMSgLultZ lE gﬁ\lL 190 V@ %EL 15-88 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 @BAL 72.00 *
van McrFherson - Darren Waller TE LV 6 VARI 2200 *
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 14 @JAX 6.00 * Jake Elliott K PHI 7 v MIN 6.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 VATL 36.00 Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR 7 VATL 29.00 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 10 @CLE  20.00 Baker Mayfield QB LAR 7 VATL 26.00
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 vTB 0.00 Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 vLAC  13.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 @LV 0.00 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 VLAC 1.00
Esolr_lgghplﬁkens wg EIJF 3 v #‘EN g-gg Isaiah Spiller RB LAC 8 @KC 0.00
alil shakir v - Damien Williams RB - - BYE 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 14 vTB 25.00 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 VvTEN 0.00
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 vTB 2.00 Mecole Hardman WR KC 8 vLAC  12.00
Robert Tonyan TE GB 14 vCHI 4.00 Drake London WR ATL 14 @LAR  33.00
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 7 vMIN 40.00 Tim Patrick WR DEN 9 vHOU 0.00
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 VLAC 2.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 @BAL 87.00 * Frickin Awful - Alex W
Aaron Jones RB GB 14 vCHI 56.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 vLAC 3300 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 vHOU 300 ~ Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9 vHOU 9.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @SF 11.00 * Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10 @PIT 11.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 VvMIN 23.00 * Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 vMIA 4000 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 vMIA 40.00 * *
Brandon McManus K DEN 9 vHOU 12.00 * 52?259?;?%53?' ¥VER S:::—l 194 ?NGS 1388 *
Pitts_burgh Steelers DEF PIT 9 VvNE 10.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 10 v MIA 10.00 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 @KC 50.00 San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 VSEA 5400 *
Rex Burkhead RB HOU 6 @DEN 3.00 Tom Brady QB TB 11 @NO 19.00
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 14 @DET 18.00 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 VNYJ 0.00
Robbie Anderson WR ARl 13 @LV 6.00 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 @LAR 8.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @DAL 7.00 Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 @DEN 18.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 8 VvLAC 0.00 Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @DET  23.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 vATL 2100 Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 VCIN 0.00
Trey McBride TE ARl 13 @LV 0.00 Julio Jones WR TB 11 @NO 0.00
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 9 vCIN 26.00 Calvin Ridley WR JAX 11 VIND 0.00
Green Bay Packers DEF GB 14 v CHI 33.00 Jameson Williams WR DET 6 vWAS 0.00
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 vMIN 63.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvTEN 58.00 *
Damien Harris RB NE 10 @PIT 28.00 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 vNYJ 46.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 @GB 31.00 * AJ Dillon RB GB 14 v CHI 17.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 vTEN 6400 * Davante Adams WR LV 6 VARI 10.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 VvCIN 23.00 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @BAL 78.00 *
Noah Fant TE SEA 11 @SF 400 -~ T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 @PHI 8.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11 @SF 100 * Nick Folk K NE 10 @PIT 500 *
Balti.more Ravens DEF BAL 10 v MIA 8.00 * Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 VvTEN 59.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 VvCAR 28.00 Mac Jones QB NE 10 @PIT 26.00
Trey Lance QB SF 9 VSEA 4.00 Cordarrelle Patterso  RB  ATL 14 @LAR  10.00
_Il?arrelllHI:engerson Eg D:l-\L E-) B\((:IIEN ;888 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VTEN 6.00
ony Pollar v : Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 @DEN 14.00
Kenneth Wal!(er 1] RB SEA 11 @SF 5.00 Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 v MIA 16.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @NO 0.00 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14 @GB 1.00
JKeff W"éoﬂ ] \F/?VBR m\I(AG 191 @CB//:FE 281-88 DeVante Parker WR NE 10 @PIT 0.00
enny Golladay v : Robert Woods WR TEN 6 @BUF 11.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @DET 20.00 Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VvTEN 12.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 @PIT 28.00 New Orleans Saints DEF NO 14 vTB 24.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T
Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 @LV 4400 ¥ Jameis Winston QB NO 14 vTB 18.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 VvNYJ 18.00 * *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @DAL 15.00 * g?::;zdswf?ny Eg glé? 161 ?V?/is 2288 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @SF 35.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 VNE 19.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @PHI 14.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 VATL 46.00 *
II\D/IaItI?Ii Gtoedert lE Z:: 173 V@ '\C{;\l 21-88 Zach Ertz TE ARl 13 @LV 23.00 *
att Frater . Greg Joseph K MIN 7 @PHI 1.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB 11 @NO 5000 * Cleveland Browns ~ DEF CLE 9 v NYJ 7.00 *
Kenny Pickett QB PIT 9 VNE 0.00 Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 6 @BUF 3.00
Matt Ryan QB IND 14 @JAX 8.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 @CLE  15.00
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 VvWAS 14.00 James Robinson RB NYJ 10 @CLE 26.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 @KC 0.00 Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 @BUF  13.00
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 vNYJ 40.00 Chris Godwin WR TB 11 @NO 0.00
KJ Hamler WR DEN 9 vHOU 0.00 Jarvis Landry WR NO 14 vTB 9.00
Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 vIND 9.00 Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 VATL 20.00
Laviska ShenaultJr. WR CAR 13 @NYG 0.00 Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 @KC 20.00
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 @CLE 45.00 Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11 @BAL 18.00
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Denver Broncos

DEF

DEN

Just Like Dad - Alex W

Carson Wentz
Leonard Fournette
Josh Jacobs
Jonathan Taylor
Deebo Samuel
Hunter Henry
Jason Sanders
New York Giants
Marcus Mariota
James Cook
Travis Etienne
Zamir White
Brandon Aiyuk
Marquise Brown
Christian Kirk
Rondale Moore
0.J. Howard
Miami Dolphins

Ketchikan Yetis

Russell Wilson
Dalvin Cook
Christian McCaffrey
Javonte Williams
Justin Jefferson
David Njoku

Matt Gay

Cincinnati Bengals
Trevor Lawrence
Dak Prescott

Malik Willis

Khalil Herbert
Alexander Mattison
A.J. Brown

Romeo Doubs

JuJu Smith-Schuster
George Kittle

Irv Smith Jr.

Matt H - Matt

Joe Burrow

Najee Harris
Miles Sanders
Michael Pittman Jr.
Hunter Renfrow
Travis Kelce
Daniel Carlson
Tennessee Titans
Justin Fields

Cam Akers

J.K. Dobbins
Brian Robinson Jr.
Jamison Crowder
Chris Olave

Kalif Raymond
Sterling Shepard
Courtland Sutton
C.J. Uzomah

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE

DEF

WAS
B
Lv
IND
SF
NE
MIA
NYG
ATL
BUF
JAX
Lv
SF
ARI
JAX
ARI
HOU
MIA

v HOU

@DET
@NO
v ARI
@JIAX
v SEA
@PIT
@BAL
v CAR
@LAR
v TEN
v IND
v ARI
v SEA
@LVv
v IND
@LVv
@DEN
@BAL

30.00

55.00
20.00
19.00
13.00
23.00
0.00
6.00
21.00
26.00
12.00
14.00
0.00
17.00
19.00
33.00
0.00
2.00
0.00

- Christopher Busick

QB
RB

DEN
MIN
SF
DEN
MIN
CLE
LAR
CIN
JAX
DAL
TEN
CHI
MIN

CIN
PIT
PHI
IND
Lv
KC
Lv
TEN
CHI
LAR
BAL
WAS
BUF
NO
DET
NYG
DEN
NYJ

= = B
~NoowRN~NRooRE~vo~Noo~No©

By = =
S~NRooomnolRvob

= S
Sowoolk i

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Kirk Cousins
Derrick Henry
Joe Mixon

Mike Evans
Mike Williams
Kyle Pitts

Randy Bullock
Chicago Bears
Derek Carr
Clyde Edwards-Helair
Tee Higgins
Elijah Moore

K.J. Osborn
Curtis Samuel
Christian Watson
Cedrick Wilson
Evan Engram

0B

MIN
TEN
CIN
B
LAC
ATL
TEN
CHI
Lv
KC
CIN
NYJ
MIN
WAS
GB
MIA
JAX

7
6
10
11
8
14
6
14
6
8
10
10
7
14
14
11
11

v HOU
@PHI
v SEA
v HOU
@PHI
v NYJ
v ATL
@DAL
v IND

v CIN

@BUF
@GB

@PHI
v MIN

v CHI

v LAC
v SEA
@PHI

@DAL
v NE
v MIN
@JIAX
v ARI
v LAC
v ARI
@BUF
@GB
v ATL
v MIA
@DET
v TEN
vTB

v WAS
v CAR
v HOU
@CLE

@PHI
@BUF
@DAL
@NO
@KC
@LAR
@BUF
@GB
v ARI
v LAC
@DAL
@CLE
@PHI
@DET
v CHI
@BAL
v IND

20.00
11.00
32.00
21.00
15.00
9.00
7.00
15.00
35.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
5.00
18.00
7.00
5.00
0.00
18.00

32.00
25.00
23.00
0.00
15.00
15.00
13.00
2.00
13.00
16.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
18.00
0.00
12.00
37.00
0.00

21.00
13.00
22.00
15.00
41.00

5.00

1.00
12.00
35.00
27.00
26.00
11.00

7.00
32.00

4.00

0.00
16.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L

Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC
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Week 3

Barking Pigs - Dave H

Lamar Jackson
Saquon Barkley
Austin Ekeler
Antonio Gibson
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Robert Tonyan
Evan McPherson
Philadelphia Eagles
Matthew Stafford
Breece Hall

Alvin Kamara
DeAndre Hopkins
Josh Palmer
George Pickens
Khalil Shakir
Michael Thomas
Dalton Schultz
Indianapolis Colts

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

BAL
NYG
LAC
WAS
DET
GB
CIN
PHI
LAR
NYJ
NO
ARI
LAC
PIT
BUF
NO
DAL
IND

Big Easy Bush - Greg L

Tua Tagovailoa
Aaron Jones
Robbie Anderson
D.K. Metcalf
DeVonta Smith
Mark Andrews
Brandon McManus
Pittsburgh Steelers
Justin Herbert

Rex Burkhead

J.D. McKissic
Nelson Agholor
Tyler Boyd

Jerry Jeudy

Skyy Moore

Tyler Higbee
Dallas Cowboys
Green Bay Packers

Bloody Mummers - Dave

Jalen Hurts
Damien Harris
David Montgomery
Stefon Diggs
CeeDee Lamb
Noah Fant

Jason Myers
Baltimore Ravens
Daniel Jones

Trey Lance
Darrell Henderson
Tony Pollard
Kenneth Walker 11l
Rachaad White
Jeff Wilson

Corey Davis
Terry McLaurin
Jakobi Meyers

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

DEF

MIA
GB
ARI
SEA
PHI
BAL
DEN
PIT
LAC
HOU
WAS
NE
CIN
DEN
KC
LAR
DAL
GB

PHI
NE
CHI
BUF
DAL
SEA
SEA
BAL
NYG
SF
DAL
SEA
B
MIA
NYJ
WAS
NE

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid -

Kyler Murray
Kareem Hunt
Ja'Marr Chase
Amari Cooper
Tyler Lockett
Dallas Goedert
Matt Prater

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF

Jared Goff

Kenny Pickett
Jamaal Williams
Keenan Allen

KJ Hamler

Marvin Jones
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Adam Thielen
Garrett Wilson

ARI
CLE
CIN
CLE
SEA
PHI
ARI
B
DET
PIT
DET
LAC
DEN
JAX
CAR
MIN
NYJ

13
9
10
9
11
7
13
11

@NE
v DAL
v JAX
v PHI
@MIN
@TB
@NYJ
@WAS
@ARI
v CIN
@CAR
v LAR
v JAX
@CLE
@MIA
@CAR
@NYG
v KC

v BUF
@TB
v LAR
v ATL
@WAS
@NE
v SF
@CLE
v JAX
@CHI
v PHI
v BAL
@NYJ
v SF
@IND
@ARI
@NYG
@TB

@WAS
v BAL
v HOU
@MIA
@NYG
v ATL
v ATL
@NE
v DAL
@DEN
BYE
@NYG
v ATL
v GB

v BUF
v CIN
v PHI
v BAL

Fred B

v LAR
v PIT
@NYJ
v PIT
v ATL
@WAS
v LAR
v GB
@MIN
@CLE
@MIN
v JAX
v SF
@LAC
v NO
v DET
v CIN

68.00
37.00
18.00
16.00
20.00
13.00
10.00
53.00
20.00
24.00
16.00

0.00
25.00
10.00

0.00
14.00

0.00
15.00

21.00
11.00
3.00
23.00
62.00
37.00
5.00
7.00
26.00
9.00
13.00
7.00
38.00
5.00
-3.00
16.00
23.00
31.00

55.00
19.00
2.00
21.00
31.00
9.00
11.00
21.00
31.00
0.00
3.00
23.00
8.00
0.00
23.00
7.00
31.00
0.00

35.00
16.00
14.00
38.00
24.00
14.00
14.00
23.00
28.00

0.00
39.00

0.00

0.00
16.00
28.00
24.00
18.00

B B B

B

Cole Kmet TE CHI
New England Patriots DEF NE

Fillin the 2 Gap - JEFF C

14
10

Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14
James Conner RB ARI 13
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11
Darren Waller TE LV 6
Jake Elliott K PHI 7
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 7
Baker Mayfield QB LAR 7
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8
Isaiah Spiller RB LAC 8
Darrel Williams RB ARI 13
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8
Drake London WR ATL 14
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13
Tim Patrick WR DEN 9
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8
Frickin Awful - Alex W
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8
Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9
Justin Tucker K BAL 10
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9
Tom Brady QB TB 11
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14
Noah Brown WR DAL 9
Chase Claypool WR CHI 14
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9
Julio Jones WR TB 11
Jameson Williams WR DET 6
Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S
Josh Allen QB BUF 7
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9
AJ Dillon RB GB 14
Davante Adams WR LV 6
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7
Nick Folk K NE 10
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7
Mac Jones QB NE 10
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6
Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14
Robert Woods WR TEN 6
Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7
New Orleans Saints DEF NO 14

Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Jameis Winston QB NO 14
James Robinson RB NYJ 10
D'Andre Swift RB DET 6
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7
Zach Ertz TE ARl 13
Greg Joseph K MIN 7
Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 9
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 6
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11
Treylon Burks WR TEN 6
Chris Godwin WR TB 11
Jarvis Landry WR NO 14
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 9

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

v HOU
v BAL

@TB
v LAR
@NYG
@MIA
v BUF
@TEN
@WAS
@ARI
@ARI
@IND
@IND
v JAX
v LAR
@IND
@SEA
v NO
v SF
@IND

@IND
v SF
@CHI
v BAL
@NE
@CLE
@NE
@DEN
v GB
v PIT
@SEA
@NYG
v HOU
v PHI
@NYG
v GB
@MIN

@MIA
v PIT

@TB

@TEN
v BUF
v DET
v BAL
@MIA
v BAL
@SEA
@MIA
@CHI
@NE

v HOU
v LV

v CIN

@MIA
@CAR

@CAR
v CIN
@MIN
@CLE
@ARI
v LAR
v DET
v PIT
v LV

v CIN
v ATL
v LV

v GB
@CAR
@ARI
v JAX
v SF

10.00
14.00

32.00
15.00
24.00
10.00
30.00
7.00
6.00
16.00
22.00
23.00
1.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
19.00
3.00
0.00
0.00

32.00
19.00
32.00
31.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
27.00
31.00
0.00
8.00
15.00
12.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

70.00
32.00
11.00
18.00

8.00
12.00
10.00
28.00
35.00
45.00
33.00

6.00
13.00

6.00
21.00
24.00

9.00
20.00

35.00
37.00
13.00
24.00
22.00
15.00
4.00
21.00
30.00
11.00
16.00
4.00
0.00
6.00
6.00
7.00
41.00

L L L

L
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Fantasy
Spovts

Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 8 @IND 27.00 Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 8 v JAX 0.00

Just Like Dad - Alex W

Carson Wentz QB WAS 14 vPHI 21.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 vGB 21.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vKC 25.00 *
Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 VvLAR 47.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @DEN 21.00 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 14 vPHI 3.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 11 vBUF 3.00 *
New York Giants DEF NYG 9 vDAL 3.00 *
Marcus Mariota QB ATL 14 @SEA 25.00
James Cook RB BUF 7 @MIA 11.00
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 @LAC 20.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @TEN 26.00
Zamir White RB LV 6 @TEN 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @DEN 16.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 @LAC 26.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 13 VvLAR 0.00

0.J. Howard TE HOU 6 @CHI 0.00
Miami Dolphins DEF MIA 11 vBUF 18.00
Ketchikan Yetis - Christopher Busick

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 @LAC 45.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vDET 25.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @DEN 29.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 @WAS 28.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vDET 5.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @DEN 9.00 *
Matt Gay K LAR 7 @ARI 9.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals DEF CIN 10 @NYJ 35.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 @NYG 0.00
Malik Willis QB TEN 6 vLV 0.00
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 VSF 21.00
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7 @WAS 1.00
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 vHOU 56.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vDET 16.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 vVvSF 17.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 @IND 22.00
David Njoku TE CLE 9 vVvPIT 32.00

Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 vDET 8.00
Matt H - Matt

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @NYJ 44.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @CLE 21.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 @WAS 13.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vKC 22.00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 VvSF 27.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 @IND 23.00 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @TEN 10.00 *
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 6 vLV 8.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 14 vHOU 13.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 7 @ARI 17.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 @NE 10.00
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 vPHI 0.00
Jamison Crowder WR BUF 7 @MIA 2.00
Chris Olave WR NO 14 @CAR 43.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @TEN 0.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 9 vDAL 14.00

C.J. Uzomah TE NYJ 10 vCIN 2.00
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 7 vDET 6.00
Motherless Goats - Dale A

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vDET 35.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 vLV 43.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @NYJ 11.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @NYJ 23.00 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 VvJAX 10.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 @SEA 2200 *
Randy Bullock K TEN 6 vLV 7.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 14 vHOU 18.00 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 @TEN 43.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 8 @IND 19.00
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 vBUF 3.00
Mike Evans WR TB 11 vGB 0.00
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 10 vCIN 13.00

K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7 vDET 25.00
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 v PHI 18.00
Christian Watson WR GB 14 @TB 0.00
Evan Engram TE JAX 11 @LAC 4.00
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New England Patriots DEF NE 10 @GB 17.00

Week 4
Barking Pigs - Dave H Fillin the 2 Gap - JEFF C
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 vBUF 30.00 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 VNE 30.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 vCHI 45.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 VWAS 2000 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @HOU 47.00 * Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 @TB -2.00 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 @DAL 16.00 * Drake London WR ATL 14 vCLE 5.00 *
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 @HOU 600 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 VARI 18.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GB 14 VvNE 1200 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 VDEN 7.00 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 vMIA 11.00 * Jake Elliott K PHI 7 v JAX 5.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 7 vJAX 47.00 * Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 7 @SF 10.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 @SF 19.00 Baker Mayfield QB LAR 7 @SF 15.00
Breece Hall RB NYJ 10 @PIT  26.00 James Conner RB ARl 13 @CAR  21.00
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 v MIN 0.00 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 @TB 14.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 @CAR 0.00 Isaiah Spiller RB LAC 8 @HOU 0.00
George Pickens WR PIT 9 vNYJ 3100 Darrel Williams RB ARl 13 @CAR  3.00
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 7 @BAL 6.00 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @BAL 3.00
Amon-Ra St. Bown WR DET 6 v SEA 0.00 Russell Gage WR TB 11 vKC 6.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 14 v MIN 0.00 Mecole Hardman WR KC 8 @TB 1.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 VvWAS 0.00 Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 @TB 0.00
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 14 vTEN 21.00 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 @CIN 9.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L Frickin Awful - Alex W
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 @HOU 45.00 i Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 @TB 42.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 14 VvNE 29.00 X Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9 @LV 12.00 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vMIA 12.00 Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 VLAC 50.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @DET 4100 * Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10 @GB 23.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 vJAX 6.00 ~ Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 vBUF 6.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 vBUF 500 * Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 VvNYJ 2400 *
Brandon McManus K~ DEN 9 @LV 500 * Justin Tucker K BAL 10 VBUF 1100 *
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 9 VvNYJ 14.00 * San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 VvLAR 47.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 @CIN 6.00 Tom Brady QB TB 11 vKC 64.00
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 14 @DAL 15.00 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 @ATL 0.00
Nelson Agholor WR NE 10 @GB 12.00 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 vCLE  23.00
?Obblje AzderSOH wg SE:\, 193 gf\ij 23-88 Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7 @BAL 2.00
erry Jeudy . Noah Brown WR DAL 9 vWAS 15.00
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 @BAL 14.00 Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 @NYG 0.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 8 @TB 8.00 Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @DAL  17.00
Tyler Highee TE LAR 7 @SF 24.00 Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 VWAS 12.00
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 9 VvWAS  29.00 Jameson Wiliams ~ WR DET 6 VSEA 0.00
Green Bay Packers DEF GB 14 vNE 25.00
Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S
Bloody Mummers - Dave D
y Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @BAL 4300 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 VvJAX 30.00 * i *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 VWAS 300 * ZIJCKD"C,S,L:M §§ gl,;E 194 \,@ ,\?EL 33:88 *
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 @CIN 2300 * Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 vCLE 14.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @BAL 16.00 : Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @CIN 57.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 VvWAS  31.00 T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 @NO 72.00 *
Noah Fant TE SEA 11 @DET 7.00 * Nick Folk K NE 10 @GB 6.00 *
Jason Myers K ~SEA 11 @DET 1400 * Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 @BAL 2400 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 10 vBUF 1400 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 VvLAR 27.00
Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 vCHI 32.00 Mac Jones QB NE 10 @GB 0.00
gami‘lélﬂHHagis Eg NE 10 B@YC-"EB ﬂ-gg Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @BAL 21.00
arrell nenderson - - - Davante Adams WR LV 6 VvDEN 34.00
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 14 @NYG 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 VLAC 24.00
Kenneth Walker 1] RB SEA 11 @DET 7.00 Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 vBUF 14.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vKC 19.00 Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14 @NYG 22.00
Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 @PIT 25.00 Robert Woods WR TEN 6 @IND  16.00
Allen Lazard WR GB 14 vNE 34.00 Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10 @PIT  13.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @DAL 5.00 New Orleans Saints DEF NO 14 v MIN 15.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 @GB 0.00
. . Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B . .
. Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 6 @IND 27.00
Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 @CAR  40.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 @PIT 8.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @ATL 16.00 * James Robinson RB NYJ 10 @PIT 6.00 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 vVvSEA 39.00 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 vNYJ 6.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vMIA 20.00 * *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 @ATL 200 * S TE AR 13 gifm 2100 -+
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 vJAX 19.00 * Greg Joseph K MIN 7 @NO 18.00 *
Matt Prater K ARl 13 @CAR 8.0 Cleveland Browns ~ DEF CLE 9 @ATL  11.00 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 11 vKC 9.00 Jameis Winston QB NO 14 vMIN 0.00
JKared GPO'ﬁk . 82 IIZIETT g v E\E(/j E-gg Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11 @DET  52.00
enny Picke v . D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 vSEA 0.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 @HOU  0.00 Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 @IND 4.00
Greg Dortch WR ARl 13 @CAR  2.00 Chris Godwin WR TB 11 vKC 18.00
Marvin Jones WR JAX 11 @PHI 0.00 Jarvis Landry WR NO 14 vMIN 5.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @DET 21.00 Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 @SF 3.00
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @NO 22.00 Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 @HOU 23.00
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 @PIT 10.00 Denver Broncos DEF DEN 9 @LV 7.00
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 @NYG  6.00 Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAX 11 @PHI  15.00
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Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 8 @HOU  20.00

Just Like Dad - Alex W

Carson Wentz QB WAS 14 @DAL 18.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 vKC 2400 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 vDEN 61.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vTEN 10.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VLAR 42.00 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 14 @DAL 8.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 11 @CIN 10.00 *
New York Giants DEF NYG 9 vCHI 33.00 *
Marcus Mariota QB ATL 14 vCLE 8.00
James Cook RB BUF 7 @BAL 0.00
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 @PHI 7.00
Zamir White RB LV 6 vDEN 4.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VLAR 11.00
Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 @CAR 29.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 @PHI 14.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 13 @CAR 5.00

Will Dissly TE SEA 11 @DET 17.00
Miami Dolphins DEF MIA 11 @CIN 5.00
Ketchikan Yetis - Christopher Busick

Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @LV 43.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @NO 23.00 *
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 @NYG 23.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VLAR 37.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 vJAX 2400 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VLAR 6.00 *
Matt Gay K LAR 7 @SF 9.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals DEF CIN 10 v MIA 15.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 @PHI 11.00

Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 VvWAS 0.00
Malik Willis QB TEN 6 @IND 0.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @NO 10.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 Q@LV 8.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @NO 50.00

Zay Jones WR JAX 11 @PHI 0.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 @TB 14.00
David Njoku TE CLE 9 @ATL 16.00

Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 @NO 7.00
Matt H - Matt

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vMIA 40.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 VvNYJ 17.00 *
Chris Olave WR NO 14 vMIN 23.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vTEN 9.00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 @LV 21.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 @TB 33.00 *
Daniel Carlson K Lv 6 vDEN 14.00 *
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 7 @NO 13.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 14 @NYG 21.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 7 @SF 3.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 vBUF 30.00
Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 6 @IND 7.00
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @DAL 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 vJAX 54.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 VvDEN 0.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 9 vCHI 0.00

C.J. Uzomah TE NYJ 10 @PIT 0.00
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 6 @IND 22.00
Motherless Goats - Dale A

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @NO 27.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 @IND 41.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vMIA 28.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 vKC 45.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vMIA 44.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 vCLE 6.00 *
Randy Bullock K TEN 6 @IND 7.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 14 @NYG 15.00 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 VvDEN 26.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 8 @TB 34.00
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 @CIN 20.00
Romeo Doubs WR GB 14 vNE 17.00
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 10 @PIT 13.00
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 @DAL 11.00
Christian Watson WR GB 14 vNE 11.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 @HOU 36.00
Evan Engram TE JAX 11 @PHI 4.00
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New England Patriots DEF NE 10 vDET 53.00

Week 5
Barking Pigs - Dave H Fillin the 2 Gap - JEFF C
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 vCIN 31.00 i Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 VNYG 32.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @GB 32.00 James Conner RB ARl 13 vPHI 14.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @CLE 6300 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 @LAR 19.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 vSEA 45.00 * Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 vLV 25.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Browon WR DET 6 @NE 7.00 * *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 @LAR 0.00 * g;:fnl'\(,)vr;?g? ¥VER ﬁ\IL 164 g;g 1388 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @BAL 6.00 * Jake Elliott K PHI 7 @ARI 0.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 7 @ARI 12.00 * Los Angeles Rams  DEF LAR 7 vDAL 25.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 vDAL 33.00 Baker Mayfield QB LAR 7 VDAL 16.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 vTEN 10.00 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 vLV 0.00
Breece Hall RB NYJ 10 vMIA 55.00 Isaiah Spiller RB LAC 8 @CLE 0.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 vPHI 0.00 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 VvPIT 70.00
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 @CLE 7.00 Russell Gage WR TB 11 VATL 8.00
George Pickens WR PIT 9 @BUF 2200 Mecole Hardman WR KC 8 vLV 19.00
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 7 vPIT 24.00 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 VSF 16.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 14 vSEA 0.00 Alec Pierce WR IND 14 @DEN 24.00
Robert Tonyan TE GB 14 vNYG 8.00 Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 vLV 0.00
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 14 @DEN 26.00 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 @NYJ 7.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L Frickin Awful - Alex W
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 @CLE 29.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 vLV 55.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 14 vNYG 19.00 * Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9 VIND 0.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 VIND 13.00 * Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 @JAX 3500 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @NO 27.00 * Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10 vDET  46.00 *
’I\DAeVI?ZtadSmlth ¥VER EQIL 170 @Sil 21-88 Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 @LAR 1200 *

ark Andrews v . Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 @BUF 4.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 9 VIND 11.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 10 vCIN 16.00 *
Green Bay Packers  DEF GB 14 vNYG 1300 * San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 @CAR  31.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 @NYJ 0.00 Tom Brady QB TB 11 VATL 44,00
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 14 vTEN 12.00 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 VLAC 0.00
Nelson Agholor WR NE 10 vDET 0.00 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 @TB 11.00
Robbie Anderson WR ARl 13 vPHI 7.00 Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7 VvPIT 2.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @BAL 9.00 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 vCIN 0.00
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 vPIT 0.00 Noah Brown WR DAL 9 @LAR 2.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 8 vLV 5.00 Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 @MIN  15.00
Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 @NE 24.00 Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vTEN 0.00
Tyler Highee TE LAR 7 vDAL  16.00 Jameson Wiliams ~ WR DET 6 @NE 0.00
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 9 @LAR 40.00 Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VvPIT 0.00
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 @ARI 48.00 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvPIT 84.00 *
Damien Harris RB NE 10 vDET 3.00 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 vLAC 46.00 *
Jeff Wilsgn RB MIA 11 @NYJ 36.00 * AJ Dillon RB GB 14 vNYG 7.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VvPIT 39.00 ~ Davante Adams WR LV 6 @KC 46.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @LAR 1500 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @NYJ 18.00 *
Noah Fant TE SEA 11 @NO 1200 * T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 VCHI 200 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11 @NO 1000 * Nick Folk K NE 10 vDET 1800 *
Balti.more Ravens DEF BAL 10 vCIN 23.00 * Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 VvPIT 29.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 @GB 28.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 @CAR 32.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 @MIN 28.00 Mac Jones QB NE 10 v DET 0.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @LAR  26.00 Mike Boone RB DEN 9 VIND 20.00
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 @NO 26.00 Cordarrelle Patterso  RB ATL 14 @TB 0.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 VATL 11.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VvPIT 10.00
Corey Davis WR NYJ 10 vMIA 9.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 @JAX 8.00
?Ilen |'—VTZ€fd _ wg \(;;V?\S ij v _’I\_lgl\(i’ %88 Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 vCIN 19.00

erry McLaurin v . Robert Woods WR TEN 6 @WAS 11.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 vDET  40.00 Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10 vMIA 0.00
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARI 13 vPHI 11.00 New Orleans Saints DEF NO 14 v SEA 9.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T
Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 vPHI 3400 ~ Zach Wilson QB NYJ 10 vMIA 23.00 *
Ja!'naal Williams RB DET 6 @NE 14.00 i Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11 @NO 11.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @BAL  17.00 James Robinson RB NYJ 10 vMIA 11.00 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 vVvLAC 28.00 * i i *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @NO 4200 * 52225?%'3 wi IER 171 xg;t i?;gg x
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 @ARI 27.00 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 13 vPHI 15.00 *
Brett Maher K DAL 9 Q@LAR 11.00 * Greg Joseph K MIN 7 VvCHI 3.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB 11 vATL 2400 * Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAX 11 vHOU  26.00 *
Jared Goff QB DET 6 @NE 14.00 Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 6 @WAS 21.00
Kenny Pickett QB PIT 9 @BUF  33.00 Jameis Winston QB NO 14 vSEA 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 vLAC 22.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 vMIA 22.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 @CLE 0.00 D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 @NE 0.00
Greg Dortch WR ARl 13 vPHI 0.00 Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 @WAS  0.00
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vCHI 9.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 @BUF 17.00
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 vMIA 8.00 Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 vDAL 5.00
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 @MIN 13.00 Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 @CLE 1.00
Matt Prater K ARl 13 vPHI 0.00 Denver Broncos DEF DEN 9 VIND 33.00
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Cleveland Browns

DEF CLE 9

Just Like Dad - Alex W

Carson Wentz
Leonard Fournette
Josh Jacobs
Christian Kirk
Deebo Samuel
Will Dissly
Jason Sanders
Miami Dolphins
Marcus Mariota
James Cook
Travis Etienne
Jonathan Taylor
Zamir White
Brandon Aiyuk
Marquise Brown
Rondale Moore
Logan Thomas
New York Giants

Ketchikan Yetis

Russell Wilson
Dalvin Cook
Christian McCaffrey
A.J. Brown

Justin Jefferson
George Kittle

Matt Gay

Kansas City Chiefs
Trevor Lawrence
Dak Prescott

Malik Willis

Khalil Herbert
Alexander Mattison
Javonte Williams
Zay Jones

David Njoku

Irv Smith Jr.
Cincinnati Bengals

Matt H - Matt

Joe Burrow

Najee Harris
Miles Sanders
Michael Pittman Jr.
Courtland Sutton
Travis Kelce
Daniel Carlson
Minnesota Vikings
Justin Fields

Cam Akers

J.K. Dobbins
Brian Robinson Jr.
Chris Olave
DeVante Parker
Hunter Renfrow
Sterling Shepard
C.J. Uzomah
Tennessee Titans

QB WAS 14
RB TB 11
RB LV 6
WR JAX 11
WR SF 9
TE SEA 11
K MA 11
DEF MIA 11
QB ATL 14
RB BUF 7
RB JAX 11
RB IND 14
RB LV 6
WR SF 9
WR ARl 13
WR ARl 13
TE WAS 14
DEF NYG 9

v LAC

v TEN
v ATL
@KC
v HOU
@CAR
@NO
@NYJ
@NYJ
@TB
v PIT
v HOU
@DEN
@KC
@CAR
v PHI
v PHI
v TEN
@GB

2.00

51.00
51.00
57.00
3.00
14.00
6.00
6.00
7.00
33.00
12.00
27.00
0.00
0.00
14.00
29.00
20.00
0.00
14.00

- Christopher Busick

QB DEN 9
RB MIN 7
RB SF 9
WR PHI 7
WR MIN 7
TE SF 9
K LAR 7
DEF KC 8
QB JAX 11
QB DAL 9
QB TEN 6
RB CHI 14
RB MIN 7
RB DEN 9
WR JAX 11
TE CLE 9
TE MIN 7
DEF CIN 10
QB CIN 10
RB PIT 9
RB PHI 7
WR IND 14
WR DEN 9
TE KC 8
K LV 6
DEF MIN 7
QB CHI 14
RB LAR 7
RB BAL 10
RB WAS 14
WR NO 14
WR NE 10
WR LV 6
WR NYG 9
TE NYJ 10
DEF TEN 6

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Kirk Cousins
Derrick Henry
Joe Mixon
Mike Evans
Mike Williams
Evan Engram
Randy Bullock

Los Angeles Chargers

Derek Carr

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Raheem Mostert
Romeo Doubs
Tee Higgins
Elijah Moore
Curtis Samuel
Christian Watson
Kyle Pitts

QB MIN 7
RB TEN 6
RB CIN 10
WR TB 11
WR LAC 8
TE JAX 11
K TEN 6
DEF LAC 8
QB LV 6
RB KC 8
RB MA 11
WR GB 14
WR CIN 10
WR NYJ 10
WR WAS 14
WR GB 14
TE ATL 14

v IND
v CHI
@CAR
@ARI
v CHI
@CAR
v DAL
v LV

v HOU
@LAR
@WAS
@MIN
v CHI
v IND
v HOU
v LAC
v CHI
@BAL

@BAL
@BUF
@ARI
@DEN
v IND
v LV
@KC
v CHI
@MIN
v DAL
v CIN
v TEN
v SEA
v DET
@KC
@GB
v MIA
@WAS

v CHI
@WAS
@BAL
v ATL
@CLE
v HOU
@WAS
@CLE
@KC

v LV
@NYJ
v NYG
@BAL
v MIA
v TEN
v NYG
@TB

21.00
40.00
35.00
9.00
60.00
11.00
4.00
4.00
24.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
11.00
0.00
5.00
23.00
12.00
15.00

30.00
12.00
17.00
16.00
19.00
36.00
16.00
17.00
32.00
8.00
9.00
5.00
20.00
0.00
9.00
0.00
4.00
16.00

38.00
45.00
22.00
20.00
41.00
19.00
3.00
6.00
34.00
11.00
33.00
8.00
0.00
3.00
18.00
1.00
0.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Chicago Bears
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DEF CHI

14 @MIN

5.00
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Fantasy
Spovts

New England Patriots DEF NE 10 @CLE 27.00

Week 6
Barking Pigs - Dave H Fillin the 2 Gap - JEFF C
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 @NYG 3400 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 vNYJ 25.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 vBAL 31.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 @PHI 26.00 *
Au;tm Ekeler RB LAC 8 vDEN 34.00 X Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @KC 23.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 vCIN 33.00 Drake London WR ATL 14 vSF 11.00 *
getf;rgteTPwkens ¥VER Zg 194 v LEJ 22-88 : Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 vMIN 33.00 *
obert Tonyan v . *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @NO 8.00 * ?:gg%“i:t?m -|£E g:\: 170 \?llj\‘AOL 1;88 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 7 v DAL 19.00 * Los Angeles Rams  DEF LAR 7 VCAR 39.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 VvCAR 25.00 Baker Mayfield QB LAR 7 VCAR 0.00
g\ntonioﬁillalsoﬂ Eg \lilv\ﬁls ig gg:' ;288 James Conner RB ARl 13 @SEA 0.00
reece Hal . Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 VBUF 1.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 @SEA 0.00 |siah Pacheco RB KC 8 VvBUF 4.00
Dongvan Pgoples-JoneWR CLE 9 VNE 18.00 Isaiah Spiller RB LAC 8 VvDEN 0.00
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 7 @KC 3.00 Mecole Hardman WR KC 8 VBUF 17.00
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6 0.00 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @LAR 4.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 14 vCIN 0.00 Alec Pierce WR IND 14 vJAX 18.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 @PHI 0.00 Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 VBUF 0.00
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 14 vJAX 14.00 Darren Waller TE LV 6 0.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L Frickin Awful - Alex W
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 vDEN 2200 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 VvBUF 4300 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 14 vNYJ 1200 * Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 vSF 13.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @LAC 1300 * Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10 @CLE  37.00 *
D.K. Metcalf' WR SEA 11 VvARI 8.00 i Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 @PHI 5.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 vDAL 19.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 vBUF 38.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 @NYG 39.00 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @KC 16.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 9 @LAC 13.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 10 @NYG 8.00 *
Green Bay Packers DEF GB 14 vNYJ 18.00 * San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 @ATL  18.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 v MIN 0.00 Tom Brady QB TB 11 @PIT 28.00
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 14 @CHI 4.00 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 VNE 0.00
Nelson Agholor WR NE 10 @CLE 0.00 Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9 @LAC 7.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @NO 19.00 Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7 @KC 0.00
Randall Cobb WR GB 14 v NYJ 2.00 Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 0.00
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 @KC 3.00 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 @NYG 0.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 8 vBUF 5.00 Noah Brown WR DAL 9 @PHI 3.00
iolsh l;{aygolds ¥VER EE; S AR 2-88 Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @CHI 0.00
yler Higbee v . Jameson Williams WR DET 6 0.00
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 9 @PHI 18.00 Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 vTB 0.00
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 v DAL 31.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 55.00 *
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 11 vARI 33.00 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VNE 16.00 *
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 v MIN 3.00 * AJ Dillon RB GB 14 v NYJ 16.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC 50.00 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 28.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @PHI 19.00 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 vMIN 62.00 *
Iayson;/l Hill lE ggA i‘ll v EIR'\: 12-88 Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10 @GB 400 ¥
ason Myers v . Nick Folk K NE 10 @CLE 8.00 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 10 @NYG 26.00 * New Orleans Saints DEF NO 14 v CIN 9.00 *
ganlgl J(lj_'nes' Sg EEG 190 \éa,)?:/-l\_l_E 2888 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 @ATL  34.00
amien Harris . Mac Jones QB NE 10 @CLE 0.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 vWAS 19.00 Mike Boone RB DEN 9 @LAC 1.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 Q@PHI 13.00 Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 vSF 0.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @PIT 7.00 Davante Adams WR LV 6 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GB 14 vNYJ 25.00 Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 @NYG 3.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @CHI 13.00 Robert Woods WR TEN 6 0.00
ilakohbiFMetyers ¥VER glEA ig @/SRLIE ig.gg T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 @MIA 0.00
oan Fan v . Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @KC 6.00
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARI 13 @SEA 33.00 Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 @KC 19.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T
Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 @SEA  35.00 : Zach Wilson QB NYJ 10 @GB 10.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 VNE 2.00 James Robinson RB NYJ 10 @GB 13.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @NO 52.00 : Chris Godwin WR TB 11 @PIT 25.00 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 VvNE 18.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 vTB 11.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 VARI 500 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 VCAR 26.00 *
ga"tﬁ\/l Gsedert lE g::_ ; V@ ?3/::] 2-88 : Zach Ertz TE ARl 13 @SEA 21.00 *
rett Maher . Greg Joseph K MIN 7 @MIA 400 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerDEF TB 11 @PIT 18.00 * Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAX 11 @IND 0.00 *
Jared Goff QB DET 6 0.00 Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 6 0.00
Kenny Pickett QB PIT 9 vTB 15.00 Jameis Winston QB NO 14 vCIN 0.00
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 0.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 @GB 11.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 vDEN 0.00 D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 0.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 6 0.00 Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 0.00
Greg Dortch WR ARl 13 @SEA 0.00 Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 VvCAR  23.00
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @MIA  19.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 vBUF 0.00
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 @GB 2.00 Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 VvDEN 10.00
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 vWAS 4.00 Denver Broncos DEF DEN 9 @LAC  21.00
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Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 9 VvNE 7.00 Chicago Bears DEF CHI 14 vWAS 30.00

Just Like Dad - Alex W

Carson Wentz QB WAS 14 @CHI 9.00 *
Eno Benjamin RB NO 14 vCIN 18.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 @PIT 35.00 *
Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 @SEA 18.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @ATL 24.00 *
Will Dissly TE SEA 11 VvARI 3.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 11 v MIN 5.00 *
Miami Dolphins DEF MIA 11 v MIN 21.00 *
Marcus Mariota QB ATL 14 vSF 40.00
James Cook RB BUF 7 @KC 1.00
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 @IND 25.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 0.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vJAX 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @ATL 36.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 @IND 11.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 13 @SEA 15.00
Logan Thomas TE WAS 14 @CHI 0.00
New York Giants DEF NYG 9 vBAL 17.00
Ketchikan Yetis - Christopher Busick

Geno Smith QB SEA 11 VvARI 28.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @MIA 27.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @ATL 39.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 vDAL 2400 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @MIA 32.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @ATL 24.00 *
Matt Gay K LAR 7 VvCAR 6.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals DEF CIN 10 @NO 5.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 @IND 39.00

Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 @PHI 0.00
Malik Willis QB TEN 6 0.00
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @LAC 25.00
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 vWAS 15.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @MIA 0.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 @LAC 0.00
David Njoku TE CLE 9 VNE 14.00

Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 @MIA 11.00
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 8 VBUF 8.00
Matt H - Matt

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @NO 63.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 vTB 19.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 vDAL 24.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vJAX 44.00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 @LAC 4.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 VBUF 34.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 14 vSF 400 *
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 7 @MIA 28.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 14 vWAS 37.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 7 vCAR 0.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 @NYG 4.00
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @CHI 21.00
Chris Olave WR NO 14 vCIN 0.00
DeVante Parker WR NE 10 @CLE 16.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 0.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 9 vBAL 0.00
Daniel Carlson K Lv 6 0.00
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 6 0.00
Motherless Goats - Dale A

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @MIA 30.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 8 VBUF 7.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @NO 24.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 @PIT 12.00 *
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 @CHI 3.00 *
Evan Engram TE JAX 11 @IND 13.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 9 VvBAL 6.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 8 v DEN 22.00 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 0.00
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 0.00
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 v MIN 12.00
Romeo Doubs WR GB 14 vINYJ 8.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @NO 15.00
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 10 @GB 0.00
Christian Watson WR GB 14 vINYJ 0.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 vDEN 5.00

Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 vSF 12.00
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Week 7 New England Patriots DEF NE 10 v CHI 11.00
Barking Pigs - Dave H Fillin the 2 Gap - JEFF C
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 vCLE 23.00 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 @WAS  29.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @JAX 3500 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 VvDET 26.00 *
gustm Eﬁelller Eg kl/\\g l80 V@ SIJDEE/?\l 22-88 : Drake London WR ATL 14 @CIN 200 *
reece Ha . Alec Pierce WR IND 14 @TEN 10.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown  WR DET 6 @DAL 100 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 vPIT 21.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GB 14 @WAS 9.00 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 vHOU 0.00 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 vATL 500 * Jake Elliott K PHI 7 0.00 *
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 14 @TEN 26.00 * New York Jets DEF NYJ 10 @DEN 20.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 0.00 Baker Mayfield QB LAR 7 0.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 vGB 25.00 James Conner RB ARI 13 v NO 0.00
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 @ARI 29.00 Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 @SF 13.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 13 vNO 35.00 |siah Pacheco RB KC 8 @SF 9.00
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 @BAL 17.00 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 0.00
George Pickens WR PIT 9 @MIA  24.00 Mecole Hardman WR KC 8 @SF 33.00
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 7 0.00 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vTB 26.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 14 @ARI 0.00 Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 @SF 0.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 vDET 14.00 Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 VvATL 15.00
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 7 0.00 Los Angeles Rams  DEF LAR 7 0.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L Frickin Awful - Alex W
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 VSEA 38.00 i Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 @SF 64.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 vCLE 300~ Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 @CIN  19.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 14 @WAS 36.00 i Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 @LV 31.00 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vATL 62.00 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10 v CHI 3400 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @LAC 3.00 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 @SF 42,00 *
:\B/Iardend’\rAevKAs lE g/;;l 190 v (NZI\-(E 2-88 : Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 @MIA 2300 *
randon McManus \ . Justin Tucker K BAL 10 vCLE 13.00 *
Green Bay Packers DEF GB 14 @WAS 16.00 * San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 VvKC 500 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 vPIT 31.00 Tom Brady QB TB 11 @CAR 27.00
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 14 vGB 0.00 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 @BAL 0.00
Nelson Agholor WR NE 10 vCHI 0.00 Chase Edmonds RB DEN 9 vNYJ 4.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 VvNYJ 26.00 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 vCLE  12.00
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 0.00 Noah Brown WR DAL 9 VvDET 12.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 8 @SF -3.00 Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vGB 0.00
Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 @DAL 2.00 Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 vDET 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 0.00 Jameson Williams WR DET 6 @DAL 0.00
Tyler Highee TE LAR 7 0.00 Hunter Henry TE NE 10 vCHI 3.00
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 9 vDET 48.00 Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 0.00
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S
Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 @JAX 5200 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 vKC 37.00 *
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 14 @NE 21.00 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @BAL 32.00 *
Kenneth Walker 111 RB SEA 11 @LAC 56.00 * AJ Dillon RB GB 14 @WAS 3.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 vDET 1800 * Davante Adams WR LV 6 VHOU 27.00 *
?Hen LaerHd ¥VER <’\31CB) ii gXVFQS ﬂ-gg : Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 vPIT 21.00 *
aysom Hi . T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 13.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11 @LAC 16.00 * Nick Folk K NE 10 v CHI 200 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 10 vCLE 26.00 * New Orleans Saints DEF NO 14 @ARI 10.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 0.00 Josh Allen QB BUF 7 0.00
Damien Harris RB NE 10 v CHI 2.00 Mac Jones QB NE 10 v CHI 1.00
Darrell Henderson RB - - BYE 0.00 Cordarrelle Patterso RB  ATL 14 @CIN 0.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 vDET 25.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 0.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @CAR 7.00 Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 vCLE  10.00
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 vPIT 11.00 Tyquan Thornton WR NE 10 vCHI 4.00
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 0.00 Robert Woods WR TEN 6 VIND 8.00
Ielirbe’\;Laurin wg \KIVQS ig v SEI ii-gg Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10 @DEN  8.00
akobi Meyers v - Tyler Bass K BUF 7 0.00
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARl 13 vNO 23.00 Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 0.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T
Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 VNO 3300 * Ryan Tannehil QB TEN 6 VIND 9.00 *
Ka'reem Hunt RB CLE 9 @BAL 8.00 i James Robinson RB NYJ 10 @DEN 0.00 *
Ja Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vATL 51.00 X Chris Godwin WR TB 11 @CAR 1500 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 @LV 13.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 @MIA 13.00 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 @BAL 17.00 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 13 vNO 8.00 *
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 @NE 8.00 * Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 VSEA 17.00 *
Brett Maher K DAL 9 VvDET 6.00 * Wil Lutz K NO 14 @ARI 11.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF 7B 11 @CAR 1200 * Denver Broncos DEF DEN 9 VvNYJ 20.00 *
JKared G;ffk . gg gIETT g g'\DA/IAAL 22-88 Zach Wilson QB NYJ 10 @DEN  16.00
enny FIicke . Jameis Winston QB NO 14 @ARI 0.00
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 @DAL 16.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 @DEN  18.00
ngnan Allen WR LAC 8 VSEA 4.00 D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 @DAL 0.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 6 @LV 9.00 Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 VIND 0.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @LAC 16.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 0.00
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 0.00 Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 0.00
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 @DEN 8.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 @SF 30.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 0.00 Cleveland Browns DEF CLE 9 @BAL 19.00
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Jacksonville Jaguars

DEF JAX

Just Like Dad - Alex W

Marcus Mariota
Leonard Fournette
Josh Jacobs
Jonathan Taylor
Deebo Samuel
Mike Gesicki
Jason Sanders
Miami Dolphins
Carson Wentz
Eno Benjamin
James Cook
Travis Etienne
Brandon Aiyuk
Marquise Brown
Christian Kirk
Rondale Moore
Will Dissly

New York Giants

Ketchikan Yetis

Dak Prescott

Khalil Herbert
Christian McCaffrey
Wan'Dale Robinson
George Kittle

David Njoku

Matt Gay

Cincinnati Bengals
Trevor Lawrence
Geno Smith

Malik Willis

Russell Wilson
Dalvin Cook
Alexander Mattison
Javonte Williams
A.J. Brown

Justin Jefferson
Kansas City Chiefs

Matt H - Matt

Joe Burrow

Najee Harris
Chris Olave
Michael Pittman Jr.
Courtland Sutton
Travis Kelce
Younghoe Koo
Tennessee Titans
Justin Fields

Cam Akers

J.K. Dobbins
Brian Robinson Jr.
Miles Sanders
Darnell Mooney
Hunter Renfrow
Sterling Shepard
Daniel Carlson
Minnesota Vikings

QB ATL
RB TB
RB LV
RB IND
WR SF
TE MIA
K MA
DEF MIA
QB WAS
RB NO
RB BUF
RB JAX
WR SF
WR ARI
WR JAX
WR ARI
TE SEA
DEF NYG

11

v NYG

@CIN
@CAR
v HOU
@TEN
v KC
v PIT
v PIT
v PIT
v GB
@ARI

v NYG
v KC
v NO
v NYG
v NO
@LAC
@JIAX

5.00

27.00
7.00
60.00
25.00
13.00
8.00
12.00
28.00
0.00
36.00
0.00
31.00
23.00
0.00
27.00
7.00
13.00
10.00

- Christopher Busick

QB DAL
RB CHI
RB SF
WR NYG
TE SF
TE CLE
K LAR
DEF CIN
QB JAX
QB SEA
QB TEN
QB DEN
RB MIN
RB MIN
RB DEN
WR PHI
WR MIN
DEF KC

QB CIN
RB PIT
WR NO
WR IND
WR DEN
TE KC
K ATL
DEF TEN
QB CHI
RB LAR
RB BAL
RB WAS
RB PHI
WR CHI
WR LV
WR NYG
K LV
DEF MIN

9

BR e =
o~N~NoOo~N~N~NooRhREE~vooool

S
~ooolR iR

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Derek Carr

Derrick Henry

Joe Mixon

Mike Evans

Tee Higgins

Evan Engram
Graham Gano

Los Angeles Chargers
Kirk Cousins

Clyde Edwards-Helair
Raheem Mostert
Romeo Doubs

Josh Palmer

Curtis Samuel
Christian Watson
Mike Williams

Kyle Pitts

QB LV
RB TEN
RB CIN
WR TB
WR CIN
TE JAX
K NYG
DEF LAC
QB MIN
RB KC
RB MIA
WR GB
WR LAC
WR WAS
WR GB
WR LAC
TE ATL

14

v DET
@NE
v KC
@JIAX
v KC
@BAL

v ATL
v NYG
@LAC
v IND
v NYJ

v NYJ

@SF

v ATL
@MIA
@ARI
@TEN
v NYJ
@SF
@CIN
v IND
@NE

v CLE
v GB

@NE

v HOU
@JIAX
v HOU

v HOU
v IND
v ATL
@CAR
v ATL
v NYG
@JIAX
v SEA

@SF

v PIT
@WAS
v SEA
v GB
@WAS
v SEA
@CIN

23.00
26.00
14.00
16.00
31.00
21.00
0.00
25.00
36.00
26.00
-3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
27.00

85.00
22.00
33.00
14.00
7.00
25.00
6.00
44.00
41.00
0.00
0.00
22.00
0.00
13.00
14.00
0.00
10.00
0.00

27.00
41.00
29.00
28.00
23.00
17.00
11.00
15.00

0.00
13.00
34.00

0.00

0.00
21.00

0.00
30.00

4.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L

Chicago Bears
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DEF CHI

14 @NE

33.00
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Week 8

Barking Pigs - Dave H

Lamar Jackson
Saquon Barkley
Alvin Kamara
DeAndre Hopkins
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Dalton Schultz
Evan McPherson
Philadelphia Eagles
Matthew Stafford
Austin Ekeler
Antonio Gibson
Breece Hall

Chuba Hubbard
George Pickens
Khalil Shakir
Michael Thomas
Robert Tonyan
Indianapolis Colts

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

BAL
NYG
NO
ARI
DET
DAL
CIN
PHI
LAR
LAC
WAS
NYJ
CAR
PIT
BUF
NO
GB
IND

Big Easy Bush - Greg L

Tua Tagovailoa
Kenyan Drake
Aaron Jones

Tyler Boyd

Jerry Jeudy

Mark Andrews
Brandon McManus
Green Bay Packers
Justin Herbert
Gus Edwards

J.D. McKissic
Isaiah McKenzie
D.K. Metcalf

Skyy Moore

Josh Reynolds
DeVonta Smith
Tyler Higbee
Dallas Cowboys

Bloody Mummers - Dave

Daniel Jones
Tony Pollard
Kenneth Walker 11l
Stefon Diggs
CeeDee Lamb
Taysom Hill
Jason Myers
Baltimore Ravens
Jalen Hurts
D'Onta Foreman
Damien Harris
Darrell Henderson
David Montgomery
Jeff Wilson

Allen Lazard
Terry McLaurin
Jakobi Meyers
Arizona Cardinals

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

DEF

MIA
BAL
GB
CIN
DEN
BAL
DEN
GB
LAC
BAL
WAS
BUF
SEA
KC
DET
PHI
LAR
DAL

NYG
DAL
SEA
BUF
DAL
NO
SEA
BAL
PHI
CAR
NE
CHI
MIA
GB
WAS
NE
ARI

10
13

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid -

Kyler Murray
Kareem Hunt
Brandin Cooks
Amari Cooper
Adam Thielen
Dallas Goedert
Brett Maher

Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF

Jared Goff
Jamaal Williams
Keenan Allen
Ja'Marr Chase
Chase Claypool
Nico Collins
Tyler Lockett
Garrett Wilson
Cole Kmet

ARI
CLE
HOU
CLE
MIN
PHI
DAL
B
DET
DET
LAC
CIN
CHI
HOU
SEA
NYJ
CHI

13

P oo R =
RoRBowooRo~w~ooo

=
o

14

@TB
@SEA
v LV
@MIN
v MIA
v CHI
@CLE
v PIT
v SF

@IND
v NE
@ATL
@PHI
v GB
v LV
@BUF
v WAS

@DET
@TB

@BUF
@CLE
@JIAX
@TB

@JIAX
@BUF

@TB
@IND
v GB
vNYG

v MIA
v PIT
v SF
v CHI

@SEA
v CHI
vNYG
v GB
v CHI
v LV
vNYG
@TB
v PIT
@ATL
@NYJ
BYE
@DAL
@DET
@BUF
@IND
@NYJ
@MIN

Fred B

@MIN
v CIN
v TEN
v CIN
v ARI
v PIT
v CHI
v BAL
v MIA
v MIA

@CLE
@DAL
v TEN
vNYG
v NE

@DAL

42.00
24.00
61.00
64.00
20.00
20.00
1.00
33.00
29.00
0.00
28.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
12.00
14.00

69.00
24.00
43.00
16.00
24.00
9.00
3.00
13.00
0.00
15.00
6.00
8.00
23.00
0.00
4.00
9.00
5.00
17.00

20.00
57.00
20.00
38.00
26.00
17.00
11.00
12.00
49.00
48.00
14.00

7.00
17.00

8.00

0.00
33.00
27.00

9.00

53.00
20.00
18.00
39.00
19.00
18.00

7.00

9.00
40.00
31.00

0.00

0.00
19.00

0.00
20.00
34.00
10.00

B B B

B

New England Patriots DEF NE

Fillin the 2 Gap - JEFF C

Aaron Rodgers
Melvin Gordon
Gabriel Davis
Alec Pierce
Jaylen Waddle
Hayden Hurst
Jake Elliott

Los Angeles Rams
Baker Mayfield
James Conner
Ezekiel Elliott
Isiah Pacheco
Parris Campbell
Mecole Hardman
Drake London
D.J. Moore
Darren Waller
New York Jets

0B
RB
WR

WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

GB
KC
BUF
IND
MIA
CIN
PHI
LAR
LAR
ARI
DAL
KC
IND
KC
ATL
CAR
LV
NYJ

Frickin Awful - Alex W

Tom Brady
Tyler Allgeier
Dameon Pierce

QB
RB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Michael Gallup

Pat Freiermuth
Justin Tucker

San Francisco 49ers
Patrick Mahomes
Deshaun Watson
Rashod Bateman
Noah Brown

Jahan Dotson
DeVante Parker
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Jameson Williams
Hunter Henry
Dawson Knox

Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S

Josh Allen

Nick Chubb
Devin Singletary
Davante Adams
Tyreek Hill

T.J. Hockenson
Tyler Bass
Buffalo Bills
Jimmy Garoppolo
Mac Jones

P.J. Walker

AJ Dillon
Cordarrelle Patterso
Devin Duvernay
Tyquan Thornton
Robert Woods
Tyler Conklin
Nick Folk

WR
TE

0B

QB
QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

BUF

BUF
CLE
BUF

10

[e)

ON~N~NEo~Nvo~N

Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Taylor Heinicke
Michael Carter
D'Andre Swift
Chris Godwin
Cooper Kupp
Zach Ertz

Wil Lutz
Jacksonville Jaguars
Ryan Tannehill
Zach Wilson
Jameis Winston
James Robinson
Treylon Burks
Diontae Johnson
Allen Robinson

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
QB
RB
WR
WR
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Gerald Everett

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

TE

WAS
NYJ
DET
B
LAR
ARI
NO
JAX
TEN
NYJ
NO
NYJ
TEN
PIT
LAR
KC
LAC

14
10
6
11
7
13
14
11
6
10
14
10
6

0 0 N ©

@NYJ

@BUF

v GB
v WAS
@DET
@CLE
v PIT
v SF
v SF
@MIN
v CHI

v WAS

v CAR
@ATL
@NO
v NE

v BAL
v CAR
v TEN
@NYJ
v CHI

@PHI
@TB

@LAR

v CIN
@TB
v CHI
@IND
@NYJ

v MIA
@NYJ
v GB

v GB
v CIN
v GB
@NO
@DET
v ARI
v GB
v GB
@LAR
@NYJ
@ATL
@BUF
v CAR
@TB
@NYJ
@HOU
v NE
@NYJ

@IND
v NE
v MIA
v BAL
v SF
@MIN
v LV

v DEN
@HOU
v NE
v LV

v NE
@HOU
@PHI
v SF

20.00

28.00
19.00
9.00
16.00
46.00
12.00
5.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
15.00
0.00
10.00
59.00
0.00
25.00

38.00
27.00
22.00
38.00
13.00
15.00
9.00
28.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
10.00

33.00
39.00
19.00

1.00
65.00
19.00
10.00
14.00
32.00
25.00
39.00
14.00

0.00
22.00

3.00

4.00
33.00
21.00

38.00
17.00
18.00
21.00
31.00
16.00
6.00
19.00
0.00
36.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
12.00
15.00
0.00
0.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Denver Broncos

Just Like Dad - Alex W

Marcus Mariota
Leonard Fournette
Josh Jacobs
Jonathan Taylor
Christian Kirk
Mike Gesicki
Jason Sanders
Miami Dolphins
Davis Mills

Eno Benjamin
James Cook
Travis Etienne
Brandon Aiyuk
Marquise Brown
Rondale Moore
Deebo Samuel
Will Dissly

New York Giants

Ketchikan Yetis

Dak Prescott
Dalvin Cook
Christian McCaffrey
A.J. Brown

Justin Jefferson
George Kittle

Matt Gay

Cincinnati Bengals
Trevor Lawrence
Geno Smith

Malik Willis

Russell Wilson
Khalil Herbert
Alexander Mattison
Javonte Williams
Kyren Williams
Wan'Dale Robinson
David Njoku

Matt H - Matt

Joe Burrow

Najee Harris
Miles Sanders
Chris Olave
Courtland Sutton
Irv Smith Jr.
Younghoe Koo
Tennessee Titans
Justin Fields

Cam Akers

J.K. Dobbins
Brian Robinson Jr.
Darnell Mooney
Michael Pittman Jr.
Hunter Renfrow
Travis Kelce
Daniel Carlson
Minnesota Vikings

Motherless Goats - Dale

Kirk Cousins
Derrick Henry
Joe Mixon
Mike Evans
Tee Higgins
Kyle Pitts
Graham Gano
Chicago Bears
Derek Carr

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Raheem Mostert
Romeo Doubs
Josh Palmer
Curtis Samuel
Christian Watson
Mike Williams
Evan Engram

DEF DEN 9
QB ATL 14
RB TB 11
RB LV 6
RB IND 14
WR JAX 11
TE MA 11
K MA 11
DEF MIA 11
QB HOU 6
RB NO 14
RB BUF 7
RB JAX 11
WR SF 9
WR ARl 13
WR ARl 13
WR SF 9
TE SEA 11
DEF NYG 9

@JIAX

v CAR
v BAL
@NO
v WAS
v DEN
@DET
@DET
@DET
v TEN
v LV

v GB
v DEN
@LAR
@MIN
@MIN
@LAR
v NYG
@SEA

20.00

42.00
20.00
14.00
15.00
11.00
16.00

8.00

5.00
18.00
13.00
17.00
50.00
28.00

0.00
33.00

0.00

4.00
19.00

- Christopher Busick

QB
RB

DEF

DAL
MIN
SF
PHI
MIN
SF
LAR
CIN
JAX
SEA
TEN
DEN
CHI
MIN
DEN
LAR
NYG
CLE

CIN
PIT
PHI
NO
DEN
MIN
ATL
TEN
CHI
LAR
BAL
WAS
CHI
IND
Lv
KC
Lv
MIN

MIN
TEN
CIN
B
CIN
ATL
NYG
CHI
Lv
KC
MIA
GB
LAC
WAS
GB
LAC
JAX

11

v CHI
v ARI
@LAR
v PIT
v ARI
@LAR
v SF
@CLE
v DEN
v NYG
@HOU
@JIAX
@DAL
v ARI
@JIAX
v SF
@SEA
v CIN

@CLE
@PHI
v PIT
v LV
@JIAX
v ARI
v CAR
@HOU
@DAL
v SF
@TB
@IND
@DAL
v WAS
@NO

@NO
Vv ARI

Vv ARI
@HOou
@CLE
v BAL
@CLE
v CAR
@SEA
@DAL
@NO

@DET
@BUF

@IND
@BUF

v DEN

43.00
43.00
60.00
70.00
25.00
16.00
2.00
10.00
15.00
37.00
4.00
26.00
28.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00

27.00
18.00
22.00
15.00
3.00
9.00
14.00
41.00
45.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
19.00
17.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
17.00

40.00
73.00
19.00
35.00
18.00
27.00
8.00
5.00
6.00
0.00
15.00
22.00
0.00
18.00
3.00
0.00
21.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L

Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC
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Week 9

Barking Pigs - Dave H

Lamar Jackson
Austin Ekeler

Alvin Kamara
DeAndre Hopkins
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Robert Tonyan
Evan McPherson
Philadelphia Eagles
Matthew Stafford
Saquon Barkley
Antonio Gibson
Breece Hall

Chuba Hubbard
George Pickens
Khalil Shakir
Kadarius Toney
Dalton Schultz
Indianapolis Colts

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

DEF

BAL
LAC
NO
ARI
DET
GB
CIN
PHI
LAR
NYG
WAS
NYJ
CAR
PIT
BUF
KC
DAL
IND

Big Easy Bush - Greg L

Tua Tagovailoa
Aaron Jones
Tyler Boyd

D.K. Metcalf
DeVonta Smith
Tyler Higbee
Michael Badgley
Green Bay Packers
Justin Herbert
Kenyan Drake
Gus Edwards
J.D. McKissic
Jerry Jeudy
Isaiah McKenzie
Skyy Moore
Josh Reynolds
Mark Andrews
Dallas Cowboys

Bloody Mummers - Dave

Jalen Hurts
D'Onta Foreman
Kenneth Walker 11l
Stefon Diggs
Terry McLaurin
Taysom Hill
Jason Myers
Arizona Cardinals
Daniel Jones
Damien Harris
Darrell Henderson
David Montgomery
Latavius Murray
Tony Pollard
CeeDee Lamb
Allen Lazard
Jakobi Meyers
Baltimore Ravens

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF

QB

WR
TE
DEF

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

DEF

MIA
GB
CIN
SEA
PHI
LAR
DET
GB
LAC
BAL
BAL
WAS
DEN
BUF
KC
DET
BAL
DAL

PHI
CAR
SEA
BUF
WAS
NO
SEA
ARI
NYG
NE

BAL

N
© o

14
10
10

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid -

Kyler Murray
Jamaal Williams
Tyler Lockett
Adam Thielen
Garrett Wilson
Dallas Goedert
Ka'imi Fairbairn

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF

Jared Goff
Kareem Hunt
Keenan Allen
Ja'Marr Chase
Chase Claypool
Nico Collins
Brandin Cooks
Amari Cooper
Cole Kmet

ARI
DET
SEA
MIN
NYJ
PHI
HOU
B
DET
CLE
LAC
CIN
CHI
HOU
HOU
CLE
CHI

13
6
11
7
10
7
6
11
6
9
8
10
14
6
6
9
14

@NO
@ATL
v BAL
v SEA
v GB
@DET
v CAR
@HOoU
@TB

v MIN
v BUF
@CIN

@NYJ
v TEN

@NE

@CHI
@DET
v CAR
@ARI
@HOU
@TB
v GB
@DET
@ATL
@NO
@NO
v MIN

@NYJ
v TEN
v GB

@NO

@Hou
@CIN
@ARI
@NYJ
v MIN
v BAL
@ARI
v SEA

v IND
BYE
v MIA

@DET
v IND
@NO

Fred B

v SEA
v GB
@ARI
@WAS
v BUF
@HOU
v PHI
v LAR
v GB

@ATL
v CAR
v MIA
v PHI
v PHI

v MIA

35.00
31.00
16.00
17.00
15.00
8.00
6.00
22.00
22.00
0.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
30.00

49.00
12.00
13.00
18.00
6.00
0.00
1.00
17.00
26.00
39.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

37.00
7.00
45.00
23.00
16.00
1.00
8.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
13.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
27.00
10.00
35.00

39.00
22.00
24.00
16.00
27.00
39.00
5.00
32.00
21.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
26.00

B B B

B

New England Patriots DEF NE

Fillin the 2 Gap - JEFF C

10

Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10
Jake Elliott K PHI 7
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 7
Baker Mayfield QB LAR 7
James Conner RB ARI 13
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8
Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8
Drake London WR ATL 14
Alec Pierce WR IND 14
Darren Waller TE LV 6
New York Jets DEF NYJ 10
Frickin Awful - Alex W
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7
Justin Tucker K BAL 10
New Orleans Saints DEF NO 14
Tom Brady QB TB 11
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10
Noah Brown WR DAL 9
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9
DeVante Parker WR NE 10
Jameson Williams WR DET 6
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9
Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S
Josh Allen QB BUF 7
AJ Dillon RB GB 14
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7
Davante Adams WR LV 6
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7
Tyler Bass K BUF 7
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9
Mac Jones QB NE 10
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9
Caleb Huntley RB ATL 14
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14
Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10
Tyquan Thornton WR NE 10
Robert Woods WR TEN 6
Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10
Nick Folk K NE 10

Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 14
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10
D'Andre Swift RB DET 6
Chris Godwin WR TB 11
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7
Zach Ertz TE ARl 13
Wil Lutz K NO 14
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAX 11
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 6
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 10
Jameis Winston QB NO 14
James Robinson RB NYJ 10
Treylon Burks WR TEN 6
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

v IND

@DET
v TEN
@NYJ
@CIN
@CHI
v CAR
@HOU
@TB
@TB
v SEA

v TEN
@NYJ
v TEN
v LAC
@NE
@JIAX
v BUF

v TEN
v LAC
v PHI
v IND
v TEN
@NYJ
@NO
v BAL
v LAR

@NO
v MIN

v IND
v GB

@NYJ
@DET
@NYJ
@JIAX
@CHI
@WAS
@NYJ
@NYJ

v IND

v LAC
v LAC
@NO
v IND
@KC
v BUF
v IND

v MIN
v BUF
v GB
v LAR
@TB
v SEA
v BAL
v LV

@KC
v BUF
v BAL
v BUF
@KC

@TB
v TEN

79.00

29.00
3.00
8.00
6.00

28.00

12.00
3.00

12.00

25.00

18.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

27.00
4.00
5.00
0.00

26.00

78.00
26.00
37.00
26.00
27.00
8.00
10.00
12.00
33.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

41.00
12.00
13.00
56.00
46.00
23.00
7.00
17.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
7.00
24.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
2.00
17.00

24.00
26.00
13.00
14.00
46.00
19.00
7.00
17.00
0.00
0.00
22.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
3.00
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Gerald Everett

TE LAC

Just Like Dad - Alex W

Marcus Mariota
Travis Etienne
Leonard Fournette
Josh Jacobs
Rondale Moore
Mike Gesicki
Jason Sanders
Miami Dolphins
Davis Mills

Eno Benjamin
James Cook
Jonathan Taylor
Brandon Aiyuk
Marquise Brown
Christian Kirk
Deebo Samuel
Greg Dulcich
New York Giants

Ketchikan Yetis

Geno Smith

Dalvin Cook

Khalil Herbert

A.J. Brown

Justin Jefferson
David Njoku

Matt Gay
Cincinnati Bengals
Trevor Lawrence
Russell Wilson
Alexander Mattison
Christian McCaffrey
Jaylen Warren
Rachaad White
Javonte Williams
Kyren Williams
George Kittle
Denver Broncos

Matt H - Matt

Joe Burrow

Miles Sanders
Darnell Mooney
Chris Olave
Michael Pittman Jr.
Travis Kelce
Younghoe Koo
Minnesota Vikings
Justin Fields

J.K. Dobbins
Najee Harris

Brian Robinson Jr.

QB ATL
RB JAX
RB TB
RB LV
WR ARI
TE MIA
K MA
DEF MIA
QB HOU
RB NO
RB BUF
RB IND
WR SF
WR ARI
WR JAX
WR SF
TE DEN
DEF NYG

@ATL

v LAC
v LV

v LAR
@JIAX
v SEA
@CHI
@CHI
@CHI
v PHI
v BAL
@NYJ
@NE

v SEA
v LV

12.00

16.00
43.00
17.00
23.00
21.00
1.00
5.00
10.00
22.00
6.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
29.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

- Christopher Busick

QB SEA
RB MIN
RB CHI
WR PHI
WR MIN
TE CLE
K LAR
DEF CIN
QB JAX
QB DEN
RB MIN
RB SF
RB PIT
RB TB
RB DEN
RB LAR
TE SF
DEF DEN

QB CIN
RB PHI
WR CHI
WR NO
WR IND
TE KC
K ATL
DEF MIN
QB CHI
RB BAL
RB PIT
RB WAS

Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE

Hunter Renfrow
Courtland Sutton
Irv Smith Jr.
Daniel Carlson
Tennessee Titans

WR LV
WR DEN
TE MIN
K Lv
DEF TEN

11
7

[N
S

= B
co~NoRhoo~NoREvo~N~

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Kirk Cousins

Derrick Henry

Joe Mixon

Mike Evans

Tee Higgins

Kyle Pitts

Randy Bullock

Los Angeles Chargers
Derek Carr

Clyde Edwards-Helair
Raheem Mostert
Romeo Doubs

Josh Palmer

Curtis Samuel
Christian Watson
Mike Williams

Evan Engram

QB MIN
RB TEN
RB CIN
WR TB
WR CIN
TE ATL
K TEN
DEF LAC
QB LV
RB KC
RB MIA
WR GB
WR LAC
WR WAS
WR GB
WR LAC
TE JAX

11

@ARI
@WAS
v MIA
@HOouU
@WAS

@TB
v CAR
v LV

@WAS

v LAR

@TB

v CAR
@HOU
v MIA
v BAL
@NE
v TEN
v LAC
@WAS
v MIA
@NO

v MIN
@JIAX

@WAS
@JIAX
@KC

@WAS
@KC
v CAR
v LAR
v CAR
v LAC
@KC
@ATL
@JIAX
v TEN
@CHI
@DET
@ATL
v MIN
@DET
@ATL
v LV

41.00
21.00
5.00
21.00
43.00
0.00
7.00
25.00
35.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

31.00
27.00
21.00
20.00
7.00
36.00
5.00
23.00
88.00
0.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
18.00

31.00
38.00
84.00
13.00
19.00
7.00
6.00
17.00
34.00
4.00
12.00
4.00
34.00
25.00
6.00
0.00
2.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Chicago Bears
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DEF CHI

14 v MIA

3.00
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Week 10

Barking Pigs - Dave H
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9
Graham Gano K NYG 9
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 7
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14
Breece Hall RB NYJ 10
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13
George Pickens WR PIT 9
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 7
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8
Robert Tonyan TE GB 14

Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 14

Big Easy Bush - Greg L

Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11
Aaron Jones RB GB 14
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7
Michael Badgley K DET 6
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 9
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10
Terrace Marshall Jr., WR CAR 13
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7
Skyy Moore WR KC 8
Josh Reynolds WR DET 6
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10

Green Bay Packers DEF GB 14

Bloody Mummers - Dave D

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 11
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9
Taysom Hill TE NO 14
Jason Myers K SEA 11
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARI 13
Daniel Jones QB NYG 9
Damien Harris RB NE 10
David Montgomery RB CHI 14
Latavius Murray RB DEN 9
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9
Allen Lazard WR GB 14
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10
Darren Waller TE LV 6

Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 10

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid -
Jared Goff QB DET 6
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 6
Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 11
Kyler Murray QB ARl 13
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10
Chase Claypool WR CHI 14
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6
Darius Slayton WR NYG 9
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14

v ARI
v HOU
@SF
@PIT
@LAR
@GB
v HOU
v WAS

@PHI

v ATL
v NO
v MIN
@CHI
v JAX
v DAL
@LVv

v CLE
v DAL
@TEN
@TB
v WAS
v ARI
@CHI
@GB
@SF

v ATL
v MIN
v JAX
@CHI

v DAL

v WAS
v ATL
@TB
v MIN
@GB
@PIT
@TB
@LAR
v HOU

v DET
@TEN
@GB

v DAL
@PHI

v IND

Fred B

@CHI
@MIA
@CHI
@MIA
@TB
v WAS
@NYG
v SEA
@LAR
@SF

v DET
@NYG
v HOU
@BUF

v DET

0.00
50.00
19.00
12.00
29.00
22.00

7.00
18.00

0.00
21.00

0.00

3.00
19.00

2.00
38.00
27.00

2.00
14.00

43.00
47.00
0.00
20.00
16.00
22.00
7.00
7.00
26.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
14.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
13.00

36.00
43.00
22.00
42.00
68.00
0.00
6.00
26.00
35.00
0.00
10.00
12.00
38.00
12.00
38.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

27.00
5.00
20.00
9.00
17.00
10.00
11.00
23.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
12.00
30.00
14.00
0.00
32.00

B B B

B

New England Patriots DEF NE 10

Fillin the 2 Gap - JEFF C

Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14
James Conner RB ARI 13
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7
Drake London WR ATL 14
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11
Cade Otton TE TB 11
Jake Elliott K PHI 7
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 7
Baker Mayfield QB LAR 7
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8
Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13
Alec Pierce WR IND 14
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10
New York Jets DEF NYJ 10

Frickin Awful - Alex W

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9
Harrison Butker K KC 8
New Orleans Saints DEF NO 14
Tom Brady QB TB 11

Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10

Noah Brown WR DAL 9
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14
Jameson Williams WR DET 6
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7
Justin Tucker K BAL 10

San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9

Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S

Josh Allen QB BUF 7
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7
Davante Adams WR LV 6
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7
Tyler Bass K BUF 7
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9
Mac Jones QB NE 10
AJ Dillon RB GB 14
Caleb Huntley RB ATL 14
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14
Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10
Robert Woods WR TEN 6
Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 10
Nick Folk K NE 10

Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Dak Prescott QB DAL 9
D'Andre Swift RB DET 6
Chris Godwin WR TB 11
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8
Wil Lutz K NO 14
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 8
Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 14
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 6
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 10
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10
James Robinson RB NYJ 10
Treylon Burks WR TEN 6
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8
Zach Ertz TE ARl 13

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

v DAL
@LAR
v MIN
@CAR
v CLE
v SEA
v WAS
v ARI
v ARI
@GB
v JAX
v MIN
v JAX
v CLE
v ATL
@LVv

v JAX
@CAR
@NYG
@GB
v JAX
v NO
v JAX
@PIT
v SEA
@MIA

@GB
@PHI
@CHI
VMIN

v LAC

v MIN
@MIA
v MIN
v IND
v CLE
@BUF
v MIN
v MIN
v LAC

v DAL
@CAR
@CAR

v DEN

@GB
@CHI
v SEA
v NO
v ARI
@SF
@PIT
v JAX
@PHI
v DEN

v DEN
Vv ARI

v JAX
@LAR

0.00

34.00
35.00
30.00
18.00
17.00
10.00
3.00
14.00
0.00
0.00
18.00
2.00
16.00
38.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

62.00
8.00
25.00
11.00
8.00
11.00
3.00
19.00
32.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
3.00
0.00
15.00
0.00
28.00

48.00
23.00
21.00
45.00
19.00
16.00
13.00
17.00
27.00
0.00
15.00
7.00
5.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

36.00
10.00
26.00
16.00
3.00
6.00
5.00
20.00
15.00
37.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
12.00
21.00
3.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAX

Just Like Dad - Alex W

Marcus Mariota
Travis Etienne
Leonard Fournette
Josh Jacobs
Deebo Samuel
Mike Gesicki
Jason Sanders
New York Giants
Davis Mills

Eno Benjamin
James Cook
Jonathan Taylor
Brandon Aiyuk
Marquise Brown
Christian Kirk
Rondale Moore
Greg Dulcich
Miami Dolphins

Ketchikan Yetis

Geno Smith

Dalvin Cook
Christian McCaffrey
A.J. Brown

Justin Jefferson
George Kittle

Matt Gay

Denver Broncos
Trevor Lawrence
Russell Wilson
Cam Akers
Alexander Mattison
Jaylen Warren
Rachaad White
Javonte Williams
Kyren Williams
David Njoku
Cincinnati Bengals

Matt H - Matt

Justin Fields
Najee Harris

Miles Sanders
Chris Olave
Michael Pittman Jr.
Travis Kelce
Younghoe Koo
Minnesota Vikings
Joe Burrow
Raheem Blackshear
J.K. Dobbins

Brian Robinson Jr.
Darnell Mooney

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

DEF

ATL
JAX
B
Lv
SF
MIA
MIA
NYG
HOU
NO
BUF
IND
SF
ARI
JAX
ARI
DEN
MIA

11

@KC

@CAR
@KC
v SEA
v IND
v LAC
v CLE
v CLE
v HOU
@NYG
@PIT
v MIN
@LVv
v LAC
@LAR
@KC
@LAR
@TEN
v CLE

9.00

33.00
19.00
17.00
36.00
11.00
8.00
9.00
21.00
34.00
0.00
5.00
51.00
19.00
0.00
47.00
27.00
3.00
23.00

- Christopher Busick

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF

WR

Donovan Peoples-JoneWR

Courtland Sutton
Irv Smith Jr.
Daniel Carlson
Tennessee Titans

Motherless Goats - Dale

Kirk Cousins
Derrick Henry
Raheem Mostert
Mike Evans
Josh Palmer
Kyle Pitts
Randy Bullock

Los Angeles Chargers

Derek Carr

Joe Mixon
Romeo Doubs
Tee Higgins
Calvin Ridley
Curtis Samuel
Christian Watson
Mike Williams
Evan Engram

WR
TE
K
DEF

SEA
MIN
SF
PHI
MIN
SF
LAR
DEN
JAX
DEN
LAR
MIN
PIT
B
DEN
LAR
CLE
CIN

CHI
PIT
PHI
NO
IND
KC
ATL
MIN
CIN
CAR
BAL
WAS
CHI
CLE
DEN
MIN
Lv
TEN

MIN
TEN
MIA
B
LAC
ATL
TEN
LAC
Lv
CIN
GB
CIN
JAX
WAS
GB
LAC
JAX

11

= = =
SBo~N~oRho~N~N~o0oRo~NO~N~N©O~N

>

11

@TB
@BUF
v LAC
v WAS
@BUF
v LAC
v ARI
@TEN
@KC
@TEN
v ARI
@BUF
v NO
v SEA
@TEN
v ARI
@MIA

v DET
v NO
v WAS
@PIT
@LVv
v JAX
@CAR
@BUF

v ATL

@PHI

v DET
@MIA
@TEN
@BUF
v IND

v DEN

@BUF
v DEN
v CLE
v SEA
@SF
@CAR
v DEN
@SF
v IND

v DAL

@KC
@PHI
v DAL
@SF
@KC

36.00
43.00
26.00
2.00
69.00
5.00
5.00
15.00
41.00
31.00
5.00
4.00
19.00
25.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
0.00

75.00
23.00
12.00
11.00
17.00
28.00
3.00
22.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
28.00
15.00
24.00
19.00
0.00
2.00
30.00

38.00
17.00
28.00
15.00
11.00
7.00
5.00
8.00
34.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
50.00
0.00
5.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Chicago Bears

DEF CHI

14 vDET

10.00
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Week 11

Barking Pigs - Dave H

Lamar Jackson
Saquon Barkley
Austin Ekeler

Alvin Kamara
DeAndre Hopkins
Dalton Schultz
Graham Gano
Philadelphia Eagles
Matthew Stafford
Antonio Gibson
Breece Hall

Chuba Hubbard
George Pickens
Khalil Shakir
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Kadarius Toney
Juwan Johnson
Indianapolis Colts

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

BAL
NYG
LAC
NO
ARI
DAL
NYG
PHI
LAR
WAS
NYJ
CAR
PIT
BUF
DET
KC
NO
IND

Big Easy Bush - Greg L

Justin Herbert
Kenyan Drake
Aaron Jones

Tyler Boyd
DeVonta Smith
Mark Andrews
Michael Badgley
Dallas Cowboys
Tua Tagovailoa
Gus Edwards
Parris Campbell
Jerry Jeudy
Terrace Marshall Jr.
D.K. Metcalf

Skyy Moore

Josh Reynolds
Tyler Higbee
Green Bay Packers

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB

DEF

LAC
BAL
GB
CIN
PHI
BAL
DET
DAL
MIA
BAL
IND
DEN
CAR
SEA
KC
DET
LAR
GB

14

Bloody Mummers - Dave D

Jalen Hurts

David Montgomery
Tony Pollard
Stefon Diggs
CeeDee Lamb
Taysom Hill
Jason Myers
Baltimore Ravens
Daniel Jones
D'Onta Foreman
Latavius Murray
Kenneth Walker 11l
Zay Jones

Allen Lazard
Terry McLaurin
Jakobi Meyers
Darren Waller
Arizona Cardinals

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B

Jared Goff
Jamaal Williams
Amari Cooper
Adam Thielen
Garrett Wilson
Cole Kmet
Ka'imi Fairbairn
New England Patriots
Kyler Murray
Kareem Hunt
Keenan Allen
Ja'Marr Chase
Chase Claypool
Brandin Cooks
Tyler Lockett
Darius Slayton
Dallas Goedert

DEF

DEF
QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE

PHI
CHI
DAL
BUF
DAL
NO
SEA
BAL
NYG
CAR
DEN
SEA
JAX
GB
WAS
NE
Lv
ARI

DET
DET
CLE
MIN
NYJ
CHI
HOU
NE
ARI
CLE
LAC
CIN
CHI
HOU
SEA
NYG
PHI

7
14
9
7
9
14
11
10
9
13
9
11
11
14
14
10
6
13

6
6
9
7
10
14
6
10
13
9
8
10
14
6
11
9
7

v CAR
v DET
v KC
v LAR
v SF
@MIN
v DET
@IND
@NO
@HOU
@NE
@BAL
v CIN
v CLE
@NYG
@LAC
v LAR
v PHI

v KC

v CAR
v TEN
@PIT

@IND
v CAR
@NYG
@MIN

v CAR
v PHI
v LV
@BAL

@LAC
@NYG
@NO
v TEN

@IND
@ATL
@MIN
v CLE
@MIN
v LAR

v CAR
v DET
@BAL
v LV

v TEN

@HOU
v NYJ

@DEN
v SF

@NYG
@NYG
@BUF
v DAL
@NE
@ATL
v WAS
v NYJ
v SF
@BUF
v KC
@PIT
@ATL
v WAS

v DET
@IND

30.00
11.00
30.00
23.00
27.00
7.00
0.00
25.00
26.00
26.00
0.00
7.00
26.00
0.00
22.00
0.00
18.00
22.00

39.00
14.00
22.00
10.00
21.00
18.00
7.00
57.00
0.00
0.00
18.00
0.00
18.00
0.00
17.00
0.00
13.00
12.00

45.00
35.00
65.00
19.00
14.00
13.00
0.00
49.00
50.00
6.00
26.00
0.00
0.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
0.00
0.00

15.00
33.00
47.00
7.00
4.00
10.00
4.00
60.00
0.00
13.00
20.00
0.00
4.00
17.00
0.00
22.00
0.00

B B B

B

Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 11

Fillin the 2 Gap - JEFF C

Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14
James Conner RB ARI 13
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10
Jake Elliott K PHI 7
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 7
Baker Mayfield QB LAR 7
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11
Drake London WR ATL 14
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13
Alec Pierce WR IND 14
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11
Cade Otton TE TB 11
New York Jets DEF NYJ 10
Frickin Awful - Alex W
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9
Justin Tucker K BAL 10
New Orleans Saints DEF NO 14
Tom Brady QB TB 11
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10
Noah Brown WR DAL 9
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8
Jameson Williams WR DET 6
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9
Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S
Josh Allen QB BUF 7
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7
Davante Adams WR LV 6
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7
Nick Folk K NE 10
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9
Mac Jones QB NE 10
AJ Dillon RB GB 14
Darrell Henderson RB --- -
Caleb Huntley RB ATL 14
Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11
Robert Woods WR TEN 6
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 10
Tyler Bass K BUF 7

Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Dak Prescott QB DAL 9
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10
D'Andre Swift RB DET 6
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8
Wil Lutz K NO 14
Washington Command®EF WAS 14
Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 14
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 10
James Robinson RB NYJ 10
Treylon Burks WR TEN 6
Chris Godwin WR TB 11
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7
Zach Ertz TE ARl 13
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 8

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

v TEN
v SF

@LAC
@LAC
v CLE
@PIT
@IND
@NO
@NO
@MIN
@ARI

v CHI
@BAL
v PHI

@NE

@LAC
v CHI
v WAS
v NYJ
@MIN
v CIN
v CAR
v LAR

@BUF
@LAC
v CAR
@MIN
@HOU
@LAC
@NYG
v CLE

@ARI

v CLE
@BUF
v CHI
v CLE
@DEN
v DAL
v NYJ
v CLE
@ARI
v NYJ
v TEN
BYE

v CHI
v CAR

@GB
v CAR
v CLE

@MIN
@NE
@NYG
@NO
@LAC
v KC
v LAR
@HOou
@HOou
@NE
@NE
@GB

v CIN
@NO
v SF

@LAC

0.00

35.00
20.00
19.00
24.00
18.00
7.00
5.00
14.00
14.00
25.00
12.00
0.00
7.00
7.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
39.00

53.00
14.00
6.00
25.00
11.00
23.00
7.00
18.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
10.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
21.00
27.00

24.00
17.00
18.00
30.00
52.00
11.00
4.00
8.00
44.00
21.00
6.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
19.00
1.00
23.00

40.00
5.00
16.00
19.00
4.00
0.00
10.00
66.00
15.00
12.00
3.00
34.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
19.00
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Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAX 11 0.00 Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 8 VvKC 5.00

Just Like Dad - Alex W

Marcus Mariota QB ATL 14 vCHI 30.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @DEN 38.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vPHI 28.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @ARI 18.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @ARI 31.00 *
Greg Dulcich TE DEN 9 vLV 10.00 *
Robbie Gould K SF 9 @ARI 8.00 *
New York Giants DEF NYG 9 vDET 3.00 *
Davis Mills QB HOU 6 vWAS 18.00

Eno Benjamin RB NO 14 vLAR 0.00
James Cook RB BUF 7 vCLE 19.00
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 0.00
Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 vSF 0.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 0.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 13 vSF 0.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11 0.00
Miami Dolphins DEF MIA 11 0.00
Ketchikan Yetis - Christopher Busick

Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 vLV 23.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vDAL 16.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @ARI 28.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 @IND 14.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vDAL 9.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @ARI 32.00 *
Matt Gay K LAR 7 @NO 10.00 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 9 vLV 5.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 9 @ARI 0.00
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 0.00
Geno Smith QB SEA 11 0.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 7 @NO 14.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vDAL 2.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 VvCIN 2.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 0.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 vLV 0.00
Kyren Williams RB LAR 7 @NO 10.00
David Njoku TE CLE 9 @BUF 5.00
Matt H - Matt

Justin Fields QB CHI 14 @ATL 42.00 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @HOU 14.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 @IND 12.00 *
Chris Olave WR NO 14 vLAR 38.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vPHI 21.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 @LAC 52.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 14 vCHI 12.00 *
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 7 vDAL 0.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @PIT 53.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 vCAR 0.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 VvCIN 43.00
DeAndre Carter WR LAC 8 vKC 9.00
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14 @ATL 15.00
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 @BUF 23.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 vLV 21.00

Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 vDAL 0.00
Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @DEN 14.00
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 6 @GB 16.00
Motherless Goats - Dale A

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vDAL 7.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 @GB 45.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @PIT 16.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @PIT 43.00 *
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 @HOU 12.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 v CHI 11.00 *
Randy Bullock K TEN 6 @GB 0.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 14 @ATL 17.00 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 @DEN 42.00
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 0.00
Romeo Doubs WR GB 14 vTEN 0.00
Mike Evans WR TB 11 0.00
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 vKC 48.00
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 11 0.00
Christian Watson WR GB 14 vTEN 25.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 vKC 4.00
Evan Engram TE JAX 11 0.00
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Week 12

Barking Pigs - Dave H
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 13
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9
Graham Gano K NYG 9
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 7
Kenny Pickett QB PIT 9
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14
Breece Hall RB NYJ 10
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14
George Pickens WR PIT 9
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8
Juwan Johnson TE NO 14

Indianapolis Colts DEF IND 14

Big Easy Bush - Greg L

Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11
Aaron Jones RB GB 14
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10
Michael Badgley K DET 6
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 9
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10
Parris Campbell WR IND 14
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9
Terrace Marshall Jr., WR CAR 13
Skyy Moore WR KC 8
Josh Reynolds WR DET 6
Quez Watkins WR PHI 7
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7

Green Bay Packers DEF GB 14

Bloody Mummers - Dave D

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 11
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9
Taysom Hill TE NO 14
Jason Myers K SEA 11
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 10
Daniel Jones QB NYG 9
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13
David Montgomery RB CHI 14
Latavius Murray RB DEN 9
Zay Jones WR JAX 11
Allen Lazard WR GB 14
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10
Darren Waller TE LV 6

Arizona Cardinals DEF ARI 13

Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid -
Jared Goff QB DET 6
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 6
New England Patriots DEF NE 10
Kyler Murray QB ARl 13
Damien Harris RB NE 10
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11
Darius Slayton WR NYG 9
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7

@JIAX
@DAL
@ARI
v LAC
v BUF
vNYG
@DAL
v GB
@IND
@KC
v ATL
v CHI
v DEN
@SF
@IND
v LAR
@SF
v PIT

v HOU
@PHI
@TEN
v LV
v GB
@JIAX
v BUF
vNYG
@ARI
@JIAX
v PIT
@CAR
v DEN
v LAR
v BUF
v GB
@KC
@PHI

v GB
vNYG
v LV
@DET
vNYG
@SF
v LV
@JIAX
@DAL
v DEN
@NYJ
@CAR
v BAL
@PHI
v ATL
@MIN
@SEA
v LAC

Fred B

v BUF
v BUF
@ARI
vTB

v NE

@NYJ
@MIA
@MIN
v LAC
@MIN
vTB

@TEN
@MIA
v LV

@DAL
v CHI
v GB

44.00
21.00
34.00
27.00
45.00
22.00
11.00
15.00
25.00

0.00
14.00

0.00
16.00
10.00
16.00

0.00

0.00
12.00

30.00
30.00
5.00
29.00
14.00
16.00
7.00
20.00
53.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
2.00
9.00
0.00
16.00
0.00
7.00

65.00
17.00
22.00
29.00
34.00

5.00
10.00
17.00
28.00
26.00
26.00
22.00
47.00

6.00
14.00
15.00

0.00
14.00

33.00
19.00
20.00
25.00
27.00
8.00
3.00
8.00
43.00
4.00
6.00
0.00
16.00
22.00
15.00
38.00
0.00

B B B

B

Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 11

Fillin the 2 Gap - JEFF C

Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14
James Conner RB ARI 13
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10
Jake Elliott K PHI 7
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 7
Baker Mayfield QB LAR 7
Melvin Gordon RB KC 8
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7
Drake London WR ATL 14
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13
Cade Otton TE TB 11
New York Jets DEF NYJ 10

Frickin Awful - Alex W

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9
Justin Tucker K BAL 10
New Orleans Saints DEF NO 14
Tom Brady QB TB 11
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8
Noah Brown WR DAL 9
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14

JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8
Jameson Williams WR DET 6
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7
San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9

Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S

Josh Allen QB BUF 7
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7
Davante Adams WR LV 6
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7
Tyler Bass K BUF 7
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9
Mac Jones QB NE 10
Mike White QB NYJ 10
AJ Dillon RB GB 14
Caleb Huntley RB ATL 14
Cordarrelle Patterso  RB ATL 14
Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10
Robert Woods WR TEN 6
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 10
Nick Folk K NE 10

Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Dak Prescott QB DAL 9
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10
D'Andre Swift RB DET 6
Treylon Burks WR TEN 6
Chris Godwin WR TB 11
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8
Wil Lutz K NO 14
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 8
Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 14
Zach Wilson QB NYJ 10
James Robinson RB NYJ 10
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7
Allen Robinson WR LAR 7
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8
Zach Ertz TE ARl 13
Austin Hooper TE TEN 6

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

@CLE

@PHI
v LAC
v NYG
@TEN
v HOU
@TEN
v GB
@KC
@KC
v LAR
v NO
v LAR
@JIAX
@DET
@WAS
v DEN
@CLE
v CHI

v LAR
@MIA
@MIN
v HOU
v NYG
@IND
@JIAX
@SF
@CLE
vTB
@WAS
v LAR
v NYG
v ATL
v LAR
v BUF
@DET
v NO

@DET
vTB
@DET
@SEA
v HOU
v NE
@DET
@DET
v NO
@MIN
v CHI
@PHI
@WAS
@WAS
@JIAX
v CIN
@JIAX
@MIN

v NYG
v CHI
v BUF
v CIN
@CLE
@ARI
@SF
v LAR
v ATL
v CHI
v CHI
@IND
@KC
@KC
v LAR
v LAC
v CIN

14.00

17.00
39.00
28.00
31.00
22.00
17.00
12.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
11.00
27.00
0.00
11.00
7.00
35.00
0.00
26.00

42.00
6.00
32.00
18.00
17.00
10.00
15.00
17.00
35.00
0.00
12.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
5.00
47.00

54.00
38.00
18.00
21.00
24.00
19.00
10.00
18.00
26.00
59.00
51.00
26.00

3.00
18.00
10.00

5.00

0.00
15.00

28.00
10.00
14.00
24.00
45.00
9.00
0.00
44.00
21.00
0.00
0.00
14.00
0.00
0.00
15.00
0.00
9.00
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Washington Command&EF WAS

Just Like Dad - Alex W

Marcus Mariota
Travis Etienne
Jonathan Taylor
Brandon Aiyuk
Christian Kirk
Greg Dulcich
Robbie Gould
New York Giants
Davis Mills
James Cook
Leonard Fournette
Josh Jacobs
Marquise Brown
Rondale Moore
Deebo Samuel
Mike Gesicki
Miami Dolphins

Ketchikan Yetis

Geno Smith

Dalvin Cook
Christian McCaffrey
Rachaad White
Justin Jefferson
George Kittle

Matt Gay

Denver Broncos
Trey Lance

Trevor Lawrence
Russell Wilson
Cam Akers
Alexander Mattison
Jaylen Warren
Javonte Williams
Kyren Williams
A.J. Brown
Michael Thomas

Matt H - Matt

Joe Burrow

Najee Harris
Miles Sanders
Chris Olave
Michael Pittman Jr.
Travis Kelce
Younghoe Koo
Minnesota Vikings
Justin Fields

J.K. Dobbins
Brian Robinson Jr.
DeAndre Carter
Darnell Mooney

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

ATL
JAX
IND
SF
JAX
DEN
SF
NYG
HOU
BUF
B
Lv
ARI
ARI
SF
MIA
MIA

14

v ATL

@WAS
v BAL
v PIT
v NO
v BAL
@CAR
v NO
@DAL
@MIA
@DET
@CLE
@SEA
v LAC
v LAC
v NO
v HOU
v HOU

20.00

27.00
0.00
32.00
18.00
13.00
4.00
8.00
9.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
97.00
15.00
0.00
11.00
0.00
44.00

- Christopher Busick

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR

DEF
0B
RB
RB
WR
WR

Donovan Peoples-JoneWR

Courtland Sutton
Tyler Conklin
Daniel Carlson
Tennessee Titans

WR
TE
K
DEF

SEA
MIN
SF
B
MIN
SF
LAR
DEN
SF
JAX
DEN
LAR
MIN
PIT
DEN
LAR
PHI
NO

CIN
PIT
PHI
NO
IND
KC
ATL
MIN
CHI
BAL
WAS
LAC
CHI
CLE
DEN
NYJ
Lv
TEN

11
7

.
2o

N~Noo~N~NoRoo~vo~N

[N
S

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Kirk Cousins
Derrick Henry
Mike Evans

Tee Higgins
Josh Palmer
Evan Engram
Randy Bullock
Chicago Bears
Derek Carr

Joe Mixon
Raheem Mostert
Randall Cobb
Calvin Ridley
Curtis Samuel
Christian Watson
Mike Williams
Kyle Pitts

MIN
TEN
B
CIN
LAC
JAX
TEN
CHI
Lv
CIN
MIA
GB
JAX
WAS
GB
LAC
ATL

Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC

7
6
11
10
8
11
6
14
6
10
11
14
11
14
14
8
14
8

v LV
v NE
v NO
@CLE
v NE
v NO
@KC
@CAR
v NO
v BAL
@CAR
@KC
v NE
@IND
@CAR
@KC
v GB
@SF

@TEN
@IND
v GB
@SF
v PIT
v LAR
@WAS
v NE
@NYJ
@JIAX
v ATL
@ARI
@NYJ
vTB
@CAR
v CHI
@SEA
v CIN

v NE
v CIN
@CLE
@TEN
@ARI
v BAL
v CIN
@NYJ
@SEA
@TEN
v HOU
@PHI
v BAL
v ATL
@PHI
@ARI
@WAS
@ARI

43.00
18.00
15.00
32.00
47.00
8.00
5.00
6.00
0.00
50.00
17.00
8.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
17.00
16.00
0.00

36.00
16.00
55.00
17.00
25.00
21.00
9.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
36.00
27.00
0.00
5.00
21.00
13.00
10.00
9.00

41.00
28.00
8.00
40.00
16.00
1.00
0.00
2.00
39.00
0.00
0.00
11.00
0.00
2.00
39.00
0.00
0.00
11.00
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Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 11 vNO 18.00

Week 13
Barking Pigs - Dave H Fillin the 2 Gap - JEFF C
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 vDEN 1.00 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 @CHI 24.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 VvWAS 2000 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 VIND 29.00 *
ﬁ:Jstlr:(Ekeler Eg I':l/('\JC 184 g_'l—_\é i‘llgg i Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 @CIN 26.00 *

vin Kamara . i i *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6 vJAX 50.00 * JGQ?QEIVS:Z& wi :\3/|L|J: 171 ggg 1;88 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 VIND 8.00 * Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 vKC 4.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 9 vWAS 9.00 ~ Jake Elliott K PHI 7 VvTEN 500 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 7 VvTEN 36.00 * New York Jets DEF NYJ 10 @MIN 14.00 *
Kenny Pickett QB PIT 9 @ATL  26.00 Baker Mayfield QB LAR 7 VSEA 0.00
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 VSEA 0.00 James Conner RB ARl 13 0.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 @NYG 14.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 vGB 0.00
Breece Hall RB NYJ 10 @MIN 0.00 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 VvMIA 0.00
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 0.00 Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vKC 40.00
Zonovan Knight RB NYJ 10 @MIN  31.00 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 vDEN 0.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 0.00 Drake London WR ATL 14 vPIT 25.00
George Pickens WR PIT 9 @ATL 1.00 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 0.00
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 @CIN 0.00 Cade Otton TE TB 11 vNO 17.00
Juwan Johnson TE NO 14 @TB 0.00 Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR 7 VvSEA  17.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L Frickin Awful - Alex W
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 @Lv 4200 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 @CIN 31.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 14 @CHI 15.00 * Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 vCLE 2400 *
Mack Hollins WR LV 6 VLAC 1200 * Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10 v BUF 22.00 *
D.K. Metcalf' WR SEA 11 @LAR 44.00 * Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 @SF 0.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 VvTEN 36.00 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 @CIN 10.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 vDEN 1400 ~ Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 @ATL 1800 *
Michael Badgley K DET 6 vJAX 19.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 10 vDEN 400 *
Dallas COWboys DEF DAL 9 VIND 37.00 * New Orleans Saints DEF NO 14 @TB 18.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 @SF 30.00 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 @HOU 13.00
Kenyan Drake RB BAL 10 vDEN  11.00 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 vPIT 12.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vKC 16.00 Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 @CIN  20.00
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 @DAL 12.00 Noah Brown WR DAL 9 VIND 5.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @BAL  17.00 Nico Collins WR HOU 6 vCLE 16.00
Terrace Marshall Jrr, WR CAR 13 0.00 Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @NYG 21.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 8 @CIN 2.00 Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 VIND 20.00
Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 vJAX 6.00 Jameson Wiliams ~ WR DET 6 vJAX 0.00
Tyler Highee TE LAR 7 VSEA 4.00 Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @NE 0.00
Green Bay Packers DEF GB 14 @CHI 16.00 San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 VMIA 34.00
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 VvTEN 74.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @NE 33.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 VIND 37.00 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @HOU 19.00 *
Kenneth Walker n RB SEA 11 @LAR 7.00 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @NE 18.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @NE 31.00 * Davante Adams WR LV 6 VLAC 70.00 *
CeeDee Lgmb WR DAL 9 VIND 29.00 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @SF 49.00 *
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 @TB 18.00 * T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 VvNYJ 10.00 *
Jasqn Myers K SEA 11 @LAR 10.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @NE 7.00 *
Baltl_more Ravens DEF BAL 10 v DEN 23.00 * Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 @NE 26.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 VvWAS  38.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 VvMIA 3.00
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 0.00 Mike White QB NYJ 10 @MIN 37.00
David' Montgomery RB CHI 14 vGB 25.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 14 @CHI 35.00
Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 @BAL  18.00 Caleb Huntley RB ATL 14 vPIT 3.00
Zay Jones WR JAX 11 @DET 5.00 Cordarrelle Patterso  RB  ATL 14 vPIT 14.00
¢|len II_VTZI:’:Ird _ wg \(/Svis ij gﬁ% ‘113-88 Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 vDEN  13.00

erry McLaurin . Robert Woods WR TEN 6 @PHI 2.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 vBUF 7.00 Isaiah Likely TE BAL 10 vDEN  10.00
Darren Waller TE LV 6 VLAC 0.00 Nick Folk K NE 10 v BUF 4.00
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARl 13 0.00 Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 9 @ATL  15.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T
Jared Goff QB DET 6 vJAX 46.00 ~ Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 VIND 31.00 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 VvJAX 15.00 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 vJAX 33.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 @LV 29.00 Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 @PHI 1200 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 @HOU 12.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 11 vNO 20.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @LAR 4500 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 @ATL 17.00 *
CO.I.e Kmet TE CHI 14 vGB 20.00 * Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 @LV 21.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 6 vCLE 7.00 * Wil Lutz K NO 14 @TB 10.00 *
New England Patriots DEF NE 10 vBUF  10.00 * Washington Command®EF WAS 14 @NYG  21.00 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 0.00 Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 14 @NYG  34.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 vDEN 3.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 @MIN 0.00
Damien Harris RB NE 10 vBUF 0.00 James Robinson RB NYJ 10 @MIN 2.00
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vKC 26.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 VSEA 0.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 vCLE 0.00 Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 VSEA 0.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 VvWAS  24.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 @CIN 16.00
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vNYJ 7.00 Zach Ertz TE ARl 13 0.00
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 @MIN 55.00 Austin Hooper TE TEN 6 @PHI 7.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 VvTEN 0.00 David Njoku TE CLE 9 @HOU 0.00
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Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 8 @CIN 5.00

Just Like Dad - Alex W

Marcus Mariota QB ATL 14 vPIT 20.00 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 @DET 14.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VLAC 44.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @DAL 27.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvMIA 18.00 *
Greg Dulcich TE DEN 9 @BAL 23.00 *
Robbie Gould K SF 9 VvMIA 18.00 *
New York Giants DEF NYG 9 vWAS 20.00 *
Davis Mills QB HOU 6 VvCLE 0.00
James Cook RB BUF 7 @NE 28.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 vNO 23.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvMIA 14.00
Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 0.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 @DET 31.00
Rondale Moore WR ARl 13 0.00
Noah Fant TE SEA 11 @LAR 18.00
Miami Dolphins DEF MIA 11 @SF 14.00
Ketchikan Yetis - Christopher Busick

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 @DET 29.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvMIA 46.00 *
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vNO 23.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 VvTEN 48.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VvNYJ 24.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VvMIA 6.00 *
Matt Gay K LAR 7 VvSEA 14.00 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 9 @BAL 33.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 9 VvMIA 0.00
Geno Smith QB SEA 11 @LAR 48.00
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 @BAL 20.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 7 VvSEA 28.00
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vNYJ 29.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vNYJ 10.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @ATL 5.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 @BAL 0.00
Kyren Williams RB LAR 7 VvSEA 1.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 14 @TB 0.00
Matt H - Matt

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vKC 54.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @ATL 22.00 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @NYG 28.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 VTEN 16.00 *
Chris Olave WR NO 14 @TB 17.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 @CIN 12.00 *
Daniel Carlson K Lv 6 VLAC 11.00 *
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 7 vNYJ 11.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 14 vGB 38.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10 vDEN 0.00
JaMycal Hasty RB JAX 11 @DET 0.00
DeAndre Carter WR LAC 8 @LV 3.00
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 14 vGB 0.00
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 @HOU 17.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @DAL 5.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 @BAL 0.00
Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10 @MIN 3.00
Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 6 @PHI 4.00
Motherless Goats - Dale A

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 VvNYJ 23.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 @PHI 11.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 vNO 15.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vKC 16.00 *
Christian Watson WR GB 14 @CHI 33.00 *
Evan Engram TE JAX 11 @DET 17.00 *
Brett Maher K DAL 9 VIND 6.00 *
Chicago Bears DEF CHI 14 vGB 3.00 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 VLAC 29.00

Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vKC 0.00
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 @SF 7.00
Randall Cobb WR GB 14 @CHI 0.00
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 @LV 19.00
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 11 @DET 0.00
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 @NYG 22.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 @LV 0.00

Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 vPIT 0.00

Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 8 @LV 15.00
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Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB 11 SF 3.00
Week 14 i @

Barking Pigs - Dave H Fillin the 2 Gap - JEFF C

Tom Brady QB TB 11 @SF 2400 * Mac Jones QB NE 10 @ARI 19.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 VvMIA 37.00 * James Conner RB ARI 13 vNE 37.00 *
Zonovan Knight RB NYJ 10 @BUF 26.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 VvHOU 27.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 VvNE 19.00 * |siah Pacheco RB KC 8 @DEN 23.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 6 v MIN 20.00 * *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 vHOU 23.00 * é?gznovt\tlsgdle ¥VER "\|{I|I3A ﬂ gglA:C ggg *
Graham Gano K NYG 9 vPHI 200 * Jake Elliott K PHI 7 @NYG 12,00 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 7 @NYG 23.00 * New York Jets DEF NYJ 10 @BUF 25.00 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 @PIT 0.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 0.00
Kenny Pickett QB PIT 9 VvBAL 3.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 0.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 VvPHI 12.00 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 vTB 0.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 0.00 Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vCLE  11.00
Breece Hall RB NYJ 10 @BUF 0.00 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 @PIT 0.00
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @SEA 30.00 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 VNVYJ 9.00
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 0.00 Drake London WR ATL 14 0.00
George Pickens WR PIT 9 VBAL 18.00 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @SEA 1.00
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 @DEN 0.00 Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 vCLE 0.00
Juwan Johnson TE NO 14 0.00 Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR 7 vLV 16.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L Frickin Awful - Alex W

Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 vMIA 45.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 @DEN 46.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @CIN 400 * Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 @DAL 2200 *
Mack Hollins WR LV 6 @LAR 14.00 * Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10 @ARI 3.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 vKC 40.00 Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 vHOU 1000 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 @NYG 23.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 @DEN 29.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 @PIT 500 * Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 VBAL 15.00 *
Michael Badgley K DET 6 vMIN 12.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 10 @PIT 11.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 9 vHOU 1200 * San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 v TB 3200 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 @LAC  24.00 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 @CIN 34.00
Aaron Jones RB GB 14 0.00 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 0.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vCLE 0.00 Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 @DEN 53.00
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 0.00 Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 @LAC 5.00
Terrace Marshall Jrr, WR CAR 13 @SEA 4.00 Nico Collins WR HOU 6 @DAL 0.00

D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 vCAR 25.00 Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 0.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 8 @DEN 2.00 Alec Pierce WR IND 14 0.00
Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 vMIN 21.00 Jameson Wiliams ~ WR DET 6 VMIN 15.00
Tyler Highee TE LAR 7 vLV 4.00 Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VvNYJ 18.00
Green Bay Packers DEF GB 14 0.00 New Orleans Saints DEF NO 14 0.00
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 @NYG 5300 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VNYJ 36.00 *
David Montgomery ~ RB  CHI 14 0.00 ~ Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @CIN 15.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 vHOU  30.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VvNYJ 9.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VvNYJ 10.00 i Davante Adams WR LV 6 @LAR 17.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 vHOU 11.00 X Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @LAC 36.00 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 10 @ARI 17.00 T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 @DET 18.00 *
Jason Myers K~ SEA 11 vCAR 6.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 VvNYJ 9.00 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 10 @PIT 28.00 * Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 11 vCAR 7.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 VvPHI 32.00 Mike White QB NYJ 10 @BUF 23.00
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 @SEA 19.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 14 0.00
Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 vKC 10.00 Caleb Huntley RB ATL 14 0.00
Kenneth Walker 111 RB SEA 11 vCAR 0.00 Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GB 14 0.00 Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 @PIT 0.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 0.00 Robert Woods WR TEN 6 vJAX 14.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 @ARI 0.00 Isaiah Likely TE BAL 10 @PIT 0.00
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 0.00 Nick Folk K NE 10 @ARI 11.00
Darren Waller TE LV 6 @LAR 0.00 Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 VNYJ 29.00
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARl 13 vNE 15.00 Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 9 VvBAL  14.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T

Jared Goff QB DET 6 VvMIN 52.00 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 VHOU 29.00 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 VvMIN 10.00 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 VvMIN 11.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 vMIA 30.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 11 @SF 15.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vCLE 4500 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 vBAL 22.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 vCAR  23.00 * Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 VMIA 10.00 *
Chigoziem Okonkwo TE TEN 6 vJAX 23.00 * David Njoku TE CLE 9 @CIN 24.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 6 @DAL 16.00 * Greg Joseph K MIN 7 @DET 6.00 *
New England Patriots DEF NE 10 @ARI 39.00 * Kansas City Chiefs =~ DEF KC 8 @DEN 30.00 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 VvNE 0.00 Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 14 0.00

Gus Edward; RB BAL 10 @PIT 15.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 @BUF 5.00
Damlt_en Harris RB NE 10 @ARI 0.00 James Robinson RB NYJ 10 @BUF 0.00
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 @CIN  10.00 Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 VvJAX 0.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 VvPHI 10.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 vLV 0.00
Adam Thi'_alen WR MIN 7 @DET  26.00 Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 vLV 0.00
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 @BUF  21.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 @DEN 5.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 @NYG 0.00 Zach Ertz TE ARl 13 VNE 0.00
Cole Kmet TE CH 14 0.00 Austin Hooper TE TEN 6 VJAX 18.00
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Washington Command&EF WAS

Just Like Dad - Alex W

Ryan Tannehill
Travis Etienne
Josh Jacobs
Christian Kirk
Deebo Samuel
Greg Dulcich
Robbie Gould
Miami Dolphins
Marcus Mariota
James Cook
Leonard Fournette
Jonathan Taylor
Brandon Aiyuk
Marquise Brown
Rondale Moore
Noah Fant

New York Giants

Ketchikan Yetis

Geno Smith

Dalvin Cook
Christian McCaffrey
A.J. Brown

Justin Jefferson
George Kittle

Matt Gay

Carolina Panthers
Trey Lance

Trevor Lawrence
Russell Wilson
Cam Akers
Alexander Mattison
Rachaad White
Javonte Williams
Kyren Williams
Michael Thomas
Denver Broncos

Matt H - Matt

Joe Burrow
Najee Harris
Miles Sanders
DeAndre Carter

14
QB TEN 6
RB JAX 11
RB LV 6
WR JAX 11
WR SF 9
TE DEN 9
K SF 9
DEF MIA 11
QB ATL 14
RB BUF 7
RB TB 11
RB IND 14
WR SF 9
WR ARl 13
WR ARl 13
TE SEA 11
DEF NYG 9

v JAX
@TEN
@LAR
@TEN
vTB
v KC
vTB
@LAC

v NYJ
@SF

vTB
v NE
v NE
v CAR
v PHI

0.00

33.00
9.00
35.00
14.00
19.00
11.00
5.00
11.00
0.00
3.00
14.00
0.00
19.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
8.00

- Christopher Busick

QB
RB

QB
RB
RB
WR

Donovan Peoples-JoneWR

Travis Kelce
Daniel Carlson
Minnesota Vikings
Justin Fields

J.K. Dobbins
JaMycal Hasty
Brian Robinson Jr.
Darnell Mooney
Chris Olave
Michael Pittman Jr.
Courtland Sutton
Tyler Conklin
Tennessee Titans

TE
K
DEF
0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
DEF

SEA
MIN
SF
PHI
MIN
SF
LAR
CAR
SF
JAX
DEN
LAR
MIN
B
DEN
LAR
NO
DEN

CIN
PIT
PHI
LAC
CLE
KC
Lv
MIN
CHI
BAL
JAX
WAS
CHI
NO
IND
DEN
NYJ
TEN

11

= - oo
oR~NobR~N~oh ol vo~N~vo~
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Motherless Goats - Dale A

Kirk Cousins
Derrick Henry
Joe Mixon

Mike Evans

Tee Higgins
Evan Engram
Brett Maher

Los Angeles Chargers
Derek Carr
Raheem Mostert
Randall Cobb
Josh Palmer
Calvin Ridley
Curtis Samuel
Christian Watson
Mike Williams
Kyle Pitts
Chicago Bears

DEF

MIN
TEN
CIN
B
CIN
JAX
DAL
LAC
Lv
MIA
GB
LAC
JAX
WAS
GB
LAC
ATL
CHI

14
14

v CAR
@DET
vTB
@NYG
@DET
vTB
v LV
@SEA
vTB
@TEN
v KC
v LV
@DET
@SF
v KC
v LV

v KC

v CLE
v BAL
@NYG
v MIA
@CIN
@DEN
@LAR
@DET

@PIT
@TEN

v KC
@BUF
v JAX

@DET
v JAX

v CLE
@SF

v CLE
@TEN
v HOU
v MIA

@LAR
@LAC

v MIA
@TEN

v MIA

38.00
13.00
45.00
24.00
70.00
9.00
7.00
22.00
0.00
61.00
49.00
14.00
0.00
19.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
16.00

31.00
19.00
51.00
1.00
35.00
18.00
12.00
0.00
0.00
33.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
0.00

62.00
36.00
25.00
12.00
0.00
70.00
11.00
23.00
7.00
11.00
0.00
14.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
40.00
0.00
0.00

* ok kR ok % k¥ L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Barry Sanders League 2022 Rosters
Tue Feb 28 1:24pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 11 vCIN 19.00
Playoff Week 1 paBay

Barking Pigs - Dave H Fillin the 2 Gap - JEFF C
Tom.Brady QB TB 11 vCIN 38.00 * Mac Jones QB NE 10 @LV 14.00 *
Au;tm Ekeler RB LAC 8 VvTEN 23.00 i James Conner RB ARI 13 @DEN 29.00 *
/Z\Ivm Kamlfr{a\ " Eg m% ig v gg} 22-88 i Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 @JAX 2400 *

onovan Knig v . Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 @HOU 20.00 *
gml?n-R;a hStitBrown ¥VER gi g g;\‘,& 22-88 : Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 @BUF 38.00 *

alton Schultz . *
Graham Gano K NYG 9 @WAS 1200 * ?:S:;ﬁ? ;E ;Eu 171 \éa%m 2:88 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 7 @CHI 34.00 * New York Jets DEF NYJ 10 vDET 12.00 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 @CLE 0.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 VLAR  23.00
Kenny Pickett QB PIT 9 @CAR 0.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 vPHI 0.00
Sagquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @WAS 37.00 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @SEA 0.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 vNYG 8.00 Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 @TB 6.00
g;eebce:aglb . Eg ZX; ig v glETT 12-88 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 @CLE 0.00

uba Hubbar v . Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 vMIA 15.00

DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 @DEN 19.00 Drake London WR ATL 14 @NO 18.00
Zay Jones WR JAX 11 vDAL  52.00 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vPIT 25.00
George Pickens WR PIT 9 @CAR 12.00 Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 @TB 0.00
Juwan Johnson TE NO 14 v ATL 29.00 Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 7 @GB 18.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L Frickin Awful - Alex W
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 VvTEN 26.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 @HOU 63.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 VvBAL 500 ~ Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 @HOU 48.00 *
Mack Hollins WR LV 6 VNE 18.00 * Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10 @LV 50.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 VARl 2200 " Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 @JAX 100 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 @CHI 35.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 @HOU 2400 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 @CLE 9.00 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VvMIA 31.00 *
Michael Badgley K DET 6 @NYJ 8.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 10 @CLE 500 *
Dallas COWt?OYS DEF DAL 9 @JAX 1100 * San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 @SEA 2800 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 @BUF  34.00 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 VBAL 25.00
ﬁalronBJor;es \F/?VBR g?\l ig V@ LTABR ig-gg Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 @NO 44.00

yler Boy . Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 vKC 0.00
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 @MIN 4.00 Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 @BUF 0.00
Terrace MarshallJr,  WR CAR 13 vPIT 13.00 D.J. Chark WR DET 6 @NYJ 4.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 vSF 18.00 Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vNYG  36.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 8 @HOU 2.00 Alec Pierce WR IND 14 @MIN 0.00
Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 @NYJ 0.00 Jameson Williams WR DET 6 @NYJ 0.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 @GB 15.00 Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 @CAR 0.00
Green Bay Packers DEF GB 14 VvLAR 45.00 New Orleans Saints DEF NO 14 vATL 21.00
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 @CHI 60.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VMIA 71.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 vPHI 34.00 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VvBAL 23.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @JAX 2800 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VvMIA 18.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 vMIA 17.00 * Davante Adams WR LV 6 VNE 9.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @JAX 37.00 i Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @BUF 28.00 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 10 @LV 3.00 T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 VIND 11.00 *
Jason Myers K~ SEA 11 vSF 9.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 VvMIA 6.00 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 10 @CLE 2500 * Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 9 @CAR 27.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 @WAS 24.00 Mike White QB NYJ 10 vDET 0.00
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 VvPIT 3.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 14 v LAR 31.00
Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 VARI 44.00 Caleb Huntley RB ATL 14 @NO 0.00
Kenneth Walker il RB SEA 11 vSF 21.00 Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 @NO 19.00
Allen Lazard WR GB 14 VLAR 2.00 Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 @CLE 7.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 v NYG 20.00 Robert Woods WR TEN 6 @LAC 4.00
iakobi MS}Illers ¥VER mg ig @A|-¥L ;888 Isaiah Likely TE BAL 10 @CLE 5.00

aysom Hi \ . Nick Folk K NE 10 @LV 13.00
Darren Waller TE LV 6 VNE 18.00 Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 VMIA 4.00
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARI 13 @DEN 26.00 Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 11 VvSF 9.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T
Jared Goff QB DET 6 @NYJ 2900 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 @JAX 39.00 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 @NYJ 8.00 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 @NYJ 20.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 vTEN 25.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 11 vCIN 30.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TB 2500 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 @CAR 29.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 vSF 20.00 * Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 VvTEN 12,00 *
Chigoziem Okonkwo TE TEN 6 @LAC  15.00 * David Njoku TE CLE 9 vBAL 8.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 6 vKC 6.00 * Greg Joseph K MIN 7 VIND 8.00 *
New England Patriots DEF NE 10 @LV 21.00 * Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 8 @HOU 20.00 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 @DEN 0.00 Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 14 vNYG  26.00
Gus _Edward; RB BAL 10 @CLE  12.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 vDET 7.00
Damien Harris RB NE 10 @LV 0.00 James Robinson RB NYJ 10 vDET 0.00
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 vBAL 15.00 Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 @LAC 0.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 @WAS 9.00 Romeo Doubs WR GB 14 VLAR 16.00
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vVvIND 17.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 @GB 0.00
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 vDET 23.00 Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 @GB 0.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 @CHI 0.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 @HOU  14.00
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 vPHI 9.00 Zach Ertz TE ARl 13 @DEN 0.00
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Fantasy
Spovts

Barry Sanders League

www.rtsports.com
2022 Rosters
Tue Feb 28 1:24pm ET

Washington Command&EF WAS

Just Like Dad - Alex W

Ryan Tannehill
Travis Etienne
Josh Jacobs
Christian Kirk
Deebo Samuel
Greg Dulcich
Robbie Gould
Miami Dolphins
Marcus Mariota
James Cook
Leonard Fournette
Jonathan Taylor
Brandon Aiyuk
Marquise Brown
Rondale Moore
Noah Fant

New York Giants

Ketchikan Yetis

Trevor Lawrence
Dalvin Cook
Christian McCaffrey
A.J. Brown

Justin Jefferson
George Kittle

Matt Gay

Carolina Panthers
Trey Lance
Desmond Ridder
Geno Smith
Russell Wilson
Cam Akers
Alexander Mattison
Rachaad White
Javonte Williams
Michael Thomas
Denver Broncos

Matt H - Matt

Joe Burrow

Najee Harris
Brian Robinson Jr.
Miles Sanders
Chris Olave
Travis Kelce
Daniel Carlson
Minnesota Vikings
Justin Fields

J.K. Dobbins
JaMycal Hasty
DeAndre Carter
Darnell Mooney

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

TEN
JAX

ARI
SEA

14

v NYG

@LAC
v DAL
v NE
v DAL
@SEA
v ARI
@SEA
@BUF
@NO
v MIA
v CIN
@MIN
@SEA
@DEN
@DEN
v SF

DEF NYG 9 @WAS

19.00

17.00
26.00
27.00
24.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
7.00
0.00
16.00
20.00
3.00
5.00
7.00
0.00
17.00
30.00

- Christopher Busick

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
QB
QB
QB

DEF
0B
RB
RB
WR
WR

Donovan Peoples-JoneWR

Michael Pittman Jr.
Courtland Sutton
Tyler Conklin
Tennessee Titans

WR
WR
TE
DEF

JAX
MIN
SF
PHI
MIN
SF
LAR
CAR
SF
ATL
SEA
DEN
LAR
MIN
B
DEN
NO
DEN

CIN
PIT
WAS
PHI
NO
KC
Lv
MIN
CHI
BAL
JAX
LAC
CHI
CLE
IND
DEN
NYJ
TEN

11

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Kirk Cousins
Derrick Henry
Joe Mixon
Mike Evans
Tee Higgins
Evan Engram
Brett Maher

Los Angeles Chargers

Derek Carr
Raheem Mostert
Randall Cobb
Josh Palmer
Calvin Ridley
Curtis Samuel
Christian Watson
Mike Williams
Kyle Pitts
Chicago Bears

DEF

MIN
TEN
CIN
B
CIN
JAX
DAL
LAC
Lv
MIA
GB
LAC
JAX
WAS
GB
LAC
ATL
CHI

14
14

v DAL
v IND
@SEA
@CHI
v IND
@SEA
@GB
v PIT
@SEA
@NO
v SF
v ARI
@GB
v IND
v CIN
v ARI
v ATL
v ARI

@TB
@CAR
v NYG
@CHI
v ATL
@HOou
v NE
v IND
v PHI
@CLE
v DAL
v TEN
v PHI
v BAL
@MIN
Vv ARI
v DET
@LAC

v IND
@LAC
@TB
v CIN
@TB
v DAL
@JIAX
v TEN
v NE
@BUF
v LAR
v TEN
v DAL
v NYG
v LAR
v TEN
@NO
v PHI

56.00
50.00
44.00
60.00
47.00
36.00
8.00
8.00
0.00
17.00
31.00
0.00
25.00
0.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
34.00

43.00
27.00
23.00
8.00
13.00
36.00
7.00
15.00
47.00
33.00
3.00
4.00
0.00
16.00
28.00
0.00
2.00
19.00

75.00
45.00
17.00
21.00
19.00
20.00
12.00
30.00
35.00
40.00

9.00
14.00

0.00
12.00
13.00
17.00

0.00
14.00

* ok kR ok % k¥ L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 30/36



www.rtsports.com
Barry Sanders League 2022 Rosters
Tue Feb 28 1:24pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 11 ARI 21.00
Playoff Week 2 paBay @

Barking Pigs - Dave H Fillin the 2 Gap - JEFF C
Tom Brady QB TB 11 @ARI 26.00 * Mac Jones QB NE 10 vCIN 33.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 @MIN 4100 * James Conner RB ARl 13 vTB 39.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 @IND 3400 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 vVPHI 22.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 @CLE 3300 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 VSEA 20.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 6 @CAR 22.00 * *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 vPHI 11.00 * é?gznovt\tlsgdle ¥VER "\|{I|I3A ﬂ \é@iBm 4?188 *
Graham Gano K NYG 9 @MIN 14.00 * Jake Elliott K PHI 7 @DAL 11.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 7 @DAL 21.00 * New York Jets DEF NYJ 10 v JAX 12.00 *
Lamar chkson QB BAL 10 VvATL 0.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 @MIA 28.00
Kenny Pickett QB PIT 9 vLV 26.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 vBUF 4.00
Antonio Gibson RB  WAS 14 @SF 9.00 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 VWAS 0.00
Breece Hall RB NYJ 10 vJAX 0.00 Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 @NE 6.00
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 vDET  32.00 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 VATL 0.00
Zonovan Knight RB NYJ 10 vJAX 5.00 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @CHI 15.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 13 vTB 1.00 Drake London WR ATL 14 @BAL 23.00
Zay Jones WR JAX 11 @NYJ 3.00 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vDET 28.00
George Pickens WR PIT 9 vLV 22.00 Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 @NE 0.00
Juwan Johnson TE NO 14 @CLE 2.00 Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR 7 VvDEN  49.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L Frickin Awful - Alex W
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 @IND 16.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 vSEA  37.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 vNO 700 ¥ Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 VSEA  17.00 *
Mack Hollins WR LV 6 @PIT 200 * Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10 v CIN 7.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @LAR 3400 * Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 VPHI 17.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 @DAL  47.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 VSEA 8.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 VvATL 12.00 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @CHI 16.00 *
Michael Badgley K DET 6 @CAR 500 * Justin Tucker K BAL 10 VATL 9.00 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 9 VPHI 15.00 * San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 vWAS  20.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 vGB 30.00 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 VvNO 19.00
Aaron Jones RB GB 14 @MIA 9.00 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 @BAL 29.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @NE 7.00 Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 @TEN 0.00
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 vLAC 5.00 Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 vGB 15.00
Terrace MarshallJr., WR CAR 13 vDET 13.00 D.J. Chark WR DET 6 @CAR 30.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @KC 23.00 Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @SF 27.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 8 VSEA 2.00 Alec Pierce WR IND 14 vLAC 8.00
Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 @CAR 8.00 Jameson Wiliams ~ WR DET 6 @CAR 0.00
Tyler Highee TE LAR 7 vDEN  39.00 Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 vLV 20.00
Green Bay Packers DEF GB 14 @MIA 23.00 New Orleans Saints DEF NO 14 @CLE  31.00
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 @DAL 0.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @CHI 37.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 vBUF 20.00 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 vNO 25.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 VvPHI 2200 * Cordarrelle Patterso RB  ATL 14 @BAL 7.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @CHI 7.00 Davante Adams WR LV 6 @PIT 500 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 VvPHI 51.00 X Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 vGB 29.00 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 10 vCIN 0.00 T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 vNYG 51.00 *
Jason Myers K~ SEA 11 @KC 400 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @CHI 3.00 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 10 vATL 22.00 * Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 @CHI 34.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 @MIN 45.00 Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VvWAS 28.00
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 vDET 48.00 Mike White QB NYJ 10 vJAX 0.00
Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 @LAR 11.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 14 @MIA 19.00
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 @KC 28.00 Caleb Huntley RB ATL 14 @BAL 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GB 14 @MIA  17.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @CHI  34.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @SF 25.00 Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 VATL 0.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 vCIN 28.00 Robert Woods WR TEN 6 vHOU 10.00
ansomv\thlllI iE [l\? 164 gglLTE 12-88 Isaiah Likely TE BAL 10 VATL 1.00

arren Waller . Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 11 @KC 12.00
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARl 13 vTB 13.00 Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 9 vLV 39.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T
Jared Goff QB DET 6 @CAR 5200 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 vVPHI 58.00 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 @CAR 500 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 @CAR 500 *
Ke'enan Allen WR LAC 8 @IND 36.00 : Chris Godwin WR TB 11 @ARI 20.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @NE 20.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 vLV 17.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @KC 0.00 * Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 @IND 0.00 *
Chigoziem Okonkwo TE TEN 6 vHOU 3.00 * David Njoku TE CLE 9 vNO 4.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 6 @TEN 7.00 * Kansas City Chiefs =~ DEF KC 8 VSEA 2200 *
New England Patriots DEF NE 10 vCIN 24.00 * Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 14 @SF 20.00
Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 vTB 0.00 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 VDEN 0.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 vATL 21.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 vJAX 14.00
Damien Harris RB NE 10 vCIN 0.00 James Robinson RB NYJ 10 vJAX 0.00
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 vNO 20.00 Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 vHOU 3.00
'IignusTShlf’:\)l/ton wg ’l:lA\I(’\(lS 57) @NMJg 1388 Romeo Doubs WR GB 14 @MIA 10.00

am Thielen v . Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 VvDEN 0.00

Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 vJAX 7.00 Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 vDEN 0.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 @DAL  16.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 v SEA 0.00
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 vBUF 10.00 Zach Ertz TE ARl 13 vTB 0.00
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2022 Rosters
Tue Feb 28 1:24pm ET

Washington Command&EF WAS

Just Like Dad - Alex W

Ryan Tannehill
Travis Etienne
Josh Jacobs
Christian Kirk
Deebo Samuel
Greg Dulcich
Robbie Gould
Miami Dolphins
Marcus Mariota
James Cook
Leonard Fournette
Jonathan Taylor
Brandon Aiyuk
Marquise Brown
Rondale Moore
Noah Fant

New York Giants

Ketchikan Yetis

Geno Smith

Dalvin Cook
Christian McCaffrey
A.J. Brown

Justin Jefferson
George Kittle

Matt Gay

Denver Broncos
Trey Lance

Trevor Lawrence
Desmond Ridder
Russell Wilson
Cam Akers
Alexander Mattison
Rachaad White
Javonte Williams
K.J. Osborn
Michael Thomas

Matt H - Matt

Joe Burrow

J.K. Dobbins
Najee Harris
Miles Sanders
Michael Pittman Jr.
Travis Kelce
Daniel Carlson
Tennessee Titans
Justin Fields
JaMycal Hasty
Brian Robinson Jr.
DeAndre Carter
Darnell Mooney
Chris Olave

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

TEN
JAX

ARI
SEA

14

@SF

v HOU
@NYJ
@PIT
@NYJ
v WAS
@LAR
v WAS
v GB
@BAL
@CHI
@ARI
v LAC
v WAS
vTB
vTB
@KC

DEF NYG 9 @MIN

9.00

0.00
28.00
13.00

7.00

0.00
17.00
13.00
13.00

0.00
29.00
45.00

0.00
21.00
14.00

0.00
10.00
11.00

- Christopher Busick

DEF
0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

Donovan Peoples-JoneWR

Courtland Sutton
Tyler Conklin
Minnesota Vikings

WR
TE
DEF

SEA
MIN
SF
PHI
MIN
SF
LAR
DEN
SF
JAX
ATL
DEN
LAR
MIN
B
DEN
MIN
NO

CIN
BAL
PIT
PHI
IND
KC
Lv
TEN
CHI
JAX
WAS
LAC
CHI
NO
CLE
DEN
NYJ
MIN

= = = e =
E~NoR~N~N~oRRoo~No~w~No~E

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Kirk Cousins
Derrick Henry
Joe Mixon
Mike Evans
Tee Higgins
Evan Engram
Brett Maher

Los Angeles Chargers

Derek Carr
Raheem Mostert
Randall Cobb
Josh Palmer
Calvin Ridley
Curtis Samuel
Christian Watson
Mike Williams
Kyle Pitts
Chicago Bears

DEF

MIN
TEN
CIN
B
CIN
JAX
DAL
LAC
Lv
MIA
GB
LAC
JAX
WAS
GB
LAC
ATL
CHI

14
14

@KC

v NYG
v WAS
@DAL
v NYG
v WAS
v DEN
@LAR
v WAS
@NYJ
@BAL
@LAR
v DEN
v NYG
@ARI

@LAR
v NYG
@CLE

@NE

v ATL
v LV

@DAL
v LAC
v SEA
@PIT
v HOU
v BUF
@NYJ
@SF

@IND
v BUF
@CLE
v NO

@LAR
v JAX
v NYG

v NYG
v HOU
@NE

@ARI
@NE

@NYJ
v PHI

@IND
@PIT
v GB

@MIA
@IND
@NYJ
@SF

@MIA
@IND
@BAL
v BUF

26.00
19.00
22.00
31.00
49.00
47.00
19.00
0.00
0.00
34.00
20.00
17.00
52.00
3.00
21.00
0.00
6.00
0.00

63.00
13.00
27.00
16.00
11.00
33.00
5.00
19.00
19.00
5.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
17.00
10.00
15.00

45.00
39.00
31.00
8.00
44.00
34.00
18.00
63.00
14.00
9.00
2.00
5.00
0.00
21.00
15.00
19.00
0.00
11.00

* ok kR ok % k¥ L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 32/36



Www.rtsports.com
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Fantasy
Spovts

Tampa Bay BuccaneerEF TB 11 vCAR 16.00
Playoff Week 3 paBay

Barking Pigs - Dave H Fillin the 2 Gap - JEFF C
Tom Brady QB TB 11 vCAR 8100 ~ Mac Jones QB NE 10 vMIA 30.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 VIND 15.00 James Conner RB ARl 13 @ATL 27.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 VLAR 51.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 @TEN 16.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 @PHI 19.00 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 vDEN 18.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronmn WR DET 6 v CHI 16.00 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 @NE 13.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 @TEN 30.00 * Cade Otton TE TB 11 v CAR 5.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 9 vIND 8.00 * Jake Elliott K PHI 7 vNO 6.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 7 VvNO 32.00 * New York Jets DEF NYJ 10 @SEA 14.00 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 vPIT 0.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 vMIN 25.00
Kenny Pickett QB PIT 9 @BAL  21.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 @DET 7.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 vCLE 0.00 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @LV 0.00
g;eebce:atl)lb . Eg EX; ig g?gA 1288 Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vBUF 0.00

uba Hubbar . Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 vPIT 0.00

Zonovan Knight RB NYJ 10 @SEA 11.00 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @CIN 0.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 @ATL 0.00 Drake London WR ATL 14 VARI 14.00
Zay Jones WR JAX 11 @HOU 7.00 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @TB 40.00
George Pickens WR PIT 9 @BAL 7.00 Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 vBUF 0.00
Juwan Johnson TE NO 14 @PHI 17.00 Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR 7 @LAC 0.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L Frickin Awful - Alex W
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 VvLAR 3100 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 VvDEN 5100 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @WAS 100 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 vDEN 27.00 *
Mack Hollins WR LV 6 VvSF 1100 * Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10 v MIA 12.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @Kkc 1400 * Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 @TEN 1000 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 vNO 37.00 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 vDEN 6.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 vPIT 34.00 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @CIN 0.00 *
Michael Badgley K DET 6 vCHI 12.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 10 vPIT 9.00 *
Dallas Cowpoys DEF DAL 9 @TEN 2500 * San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 @LV 6.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 @NE 0.00 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 @WAS 38.00
Aaron Jones RB GB 14 vMIN 26.00 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 VARI 29.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vBUF 0.00 Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 vJAX 0.00
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 @NYG 13.00 Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 @NE 21.00
Terrace MarshallJr., WR CAR 13 @TB 5.00 D.J. Chark WR DET 6 vCHI 13.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 vNYJ 1.00 Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vCLE 10.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 8 vDEN 9.00 Alec Pierce WR IND 14 @NYG 6.00
Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 vCHI 2.00 Jameson Wiliams ~ WR DET 6 VvCHI 8.00
Tyler Highee TE LAR 7 @LAC 5.00 Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 @BAL  10.00
Green Bay Packers DEF GB 14 v MIN 36.00 New Orleans Saints DEF NO 14 @PHI 36.00
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 VvNO 0.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @CIN 0.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 @DET 9.00 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @WAS 25.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 @TEN 000 ~ Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 VARI 29.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @CIN 0.00 * Davante Adams WR LV 6 VSF 66.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 @TEN 36.00 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 @NE 21.00 *
:Iunter’\:lenry lE EIEA ig v '\NA\I(/:\] ﬁ-gg T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 @GB 18.00 *

ason Myers v : Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @CIN 0.00 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 10 vPIT 11.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 9 @BAL 29.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 VIND 59.00 Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @LV 32.00
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 @TB 9.00 Mike White QB NYJ 10 @SEA 12.00
Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 @KC 20.00 AJ Dillon RB GB 14 v MIN 16.00
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 vNYJ 37.00 Caleb Huntley RB ATL 14 VARI 0.00
Allen Lazard ) WR GB 14 vMIN 16.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @CIN 0.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vCLE 9.00 Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 VPIT 0.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 vMIA 21.00 Robert Woods WR TEN 6 vDAL 18.00
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 @PHI 21.00 Isaiah Likely TE BAL 10 vPIT 11.00
Darren Waller TE LV 6 VvSF 23.00 Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 @CIN 0.00
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARI 13 @ATL 19.00 Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 11 vNYJ 44.00
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B Ickey Shuffle - Jeremey T
Jared Goff QB DET 6 VvCHI 4000 Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 @TEN 3000 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 vCHI 46.00 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 VvCHI 40.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 VLAR 18.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 11 v CAR 37.00 *
ia’lMa[r C;a;e wg gIENA 12 v E#? 2-88 i Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 @BAL 9.00 *

yler Locke v . . *
Chigoziem Okonkwo TE TEN 6 v DAL 7.00 * Sz\r/ildele(\)llizen iE é'l‘tg g \éDLVC§S 1288 *
Ka'imi Fairbaim K HOU 6 vJAX 5.00 * Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 8 vDEN  20.00 *
New England Patriots DEF NE 10 vMIA 26.00 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 @LAC 0.00
Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 @ATL 0.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 @SEA 2.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 vPIT 0.00 Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11 vNYJ 0.00
Damien Harris RB NE 10 vMIA 13.00 James Robinson RB NYJ 10 @SEA 0.00
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 @WAS 41.00 Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 vDAL 21.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 9 vVIND 1.00 Romeo Doubs WR GB 14 v MIN 7.00
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @GB 4.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 @LAC 0.00
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 @SEA 6.00 Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 @LAC 0.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 vNO 12.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 vDEN 7.00
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 @DET 13.00 Zach Ertz TE ARl 13 @ATL 0.00
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Washington Command&EF WAS

Just Like Dad - Alex W

Ryan Tannehill
Travis Etienne
Josh Jacobs
Christian Kirk
Deebo Samuel
Greg Dulcich
Robbie Gould
Miami Dolphins
Marcus Mariota
James Cook
Leonard Fournette
Jonathan Taylor
Brandon Aiyuk
Marquise Brown
Rondale Moore
Noah Fant

New York Giants

Ketchikan Yetis

Trevor Lawrence
Cam Akers

Dalvin Cook
Christian McCaffrey
Justin Jefferson
George Kittle

Matt Gay

Denver Broncos
Trey Lance
Desmond Ridder
Geno Smith
Russell Wilson
Alexander Mattison
Rachaad White
Zamir White
Javonte Williams
A.J. Brown
Michael Thomas

Matt H - Matt

Joe Burrow

Najee Harris

Brian Robinson Jr.
Miles Sanders
Michael Pittman Jr.
Travis Kelce
Daniel Carlson
Tennessee Titans
Justin Fields

J.K. Dobbins
JaMycal Hasty
DeAndre Carter
Darnell Mooney
Chris Olave

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
DEF
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

TEN
JAX

ARI
SEA

14

v CLE

v DAL
@HOU
v SF
@HOU
@LVv
@KC
@LVv
@NE
v ARI
@CIN
v CAR
@NYG
@LVv
@ATL
@ATL
v NYJ

DEF NYG 9 VIND

16.00

0.00
39.00
31.00

6.00

0.00

0.00
14.00
25.00

0.00

0.00
14.00

0.00
43.00
18.00

0.00
10.00
34.00

- Christopher Busick

QB
RB

DEF
0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

Donovan Peoples-JoneWR

Courtland Sutton
Tyler Conklin
Minnesota Vikings

WR
TE
DEF

JAX
LAR
MIN
SF
MIN
SF
LAR
DEN
SF
ATL
SEA
DEN
MIN
B
LV
DEN
PHI
NO

CIN
PIT
WAS
PHI
IND
KC
Lv
TEN
CHI
BAL
JAX
LAC
CHI
NO
CLE
DEN
NYJ
MIN

B =
~oRhRowo~w~o~v~o~N~ER

= =
S~oohR

Motherless Goats - Dale A

Kirk Cousins
Derrick Henry
Joe Mixon

Mike Evans

Tee Higgins
Evan Engram
Brett Maher

Los Angeles Chargers
Derek Carr
Raheem Mostert
Randall Cobb
Josh Palmer
Calvin Ridley
Curtis Samuel
Christian Watson
Mike Williams
Kyle Pitts
Chicago Bears

DEF

MIN
TEN
CIN
B
CIN
JAX
DAL
LAC
Lv
MIA
GB
LAC
JAX
WAS
GB
LAC
ATL
CHI

14
14

@HOU
@LAC
@GB
@LVv
@GB
@LVv
@LAC
@KC
@LVv
v ARI
v NYJ
@KC
@GB
v CAR
v SF
@KC
v NO
@PHI

v BUF
@BAL
v CLE
v NO
@NYG
v DEN
v SF

v DAL
@DET
v PIT
@HOU
v LAR
@DET
@PHI
@WAS
@KC
@SEA
@GB

@GB
v DAL
v BUF
v CAR
v BUF
@HOU
@TEN
v LAR
v SF
@NE
v MIN
v LAR
@HOU
v CLE
v MIN
v LAR
v ARI
@DET

11.00
30.00
11.00
53.00
4.00
14.00
4.00
6.00
0.00
13.00
32.00
37.00
10.00
16.00
0.00
0.00
33.00
0.00

0.00
36.00
21.00
14.00
20.00
15.00
12.00
14.00
39.00
21.00
24.00

4.00

0.00
12.00

9.00
12.00
22.00

8.00

18.00
0.00
0.00

88.00
0.00
6.00

10.00

28.00
0.00

32.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
3.00

25.00
0.00
4.00
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Tampa Bay Buccaneer®EF TB 11 341.00 20.06
Offseason pa Bay
Barking Pigs - Dave H Fillin the 2 Gap - JEFF C
Tom Brady QB TB 11 591.00 34.76  * Mac Jones QB NE 10 359.00 21.12 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 504.00 29.65 * James Conner RB ARl 13 330.00 19.41 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 560.00 32.94 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 316.00 1859 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 372.00 21.88 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 24500 14.41 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6 402.00 23.65 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 432.00 25.41 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 193.00 1135 * Cade Otton TE TB 11 126.00 7.41 *
Graham Gano K NYG 9 14500 853 * Jake Elliott K PH 7 12200 7.18 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 7 459.00 27.00 * New York Jets DEF NYJ 10 362.00 21.29 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 464.00 27.29 Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 456.00 26.82
Kenny Pickett QB PIT 9 301.00 17.71 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 217.00 12.76
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 265.00 15.59 Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 77.00 4.53
Breece Hall RB NYJ 10 198.00 11.65 Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 210.00 12.35
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 163.00 9.59 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 10 89.00 5.24
Zonovan Knight RB NYJ 10 109.00 6.41 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 269.00 15.82
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 238.00 14.00 Drake London WR ATL 14 261.00 15.35
Zay Jones WR JAX 11 287.00 16.88 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 309.00 18.18
George Pickens WR PIT 9 245.00 14.41 Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 141.00 8.29
Juwan Johnson TE NO 14 179.00 10.53 Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR 7 306.00 18.00
Big Easy Bush - Greg L Frickin Awful - Alex W
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 592.00 34.82 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 827.00 48.65 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 199.00 1171 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 279.00 1641 *
Mack Hollins WR LV 6 236.00 13.88 * Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10 426.00 25.06 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 82500 1912~ Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 142.00 835 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 401.00 23.59 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 279.00 16.41 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 284.00 16.71 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 184.00 10.82 *
Michael Badgley K DET 6 118.00 6.94 * Justin Tucker K BAL 10 164.00 9.65 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL 9 421.00 2476  * San Francisco 49ers DEF SF 9 495.00 29.12 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MAA 11 483.00 28.41 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 163.00 9.59
Aaron Jones RB GB 14 435.00 25.59 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 319.00 18.76
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 263.00 15.47 Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 318.00 18.71
Parris Campbell WR IND 14 209.00 12.29 Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 276.00 16.24
Terrace Marshall Jrr, WR CAR 13 128.00 7.53 D.J. Chark WR DET 6 149.00 8.76
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 336.00 19.76 Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 184.00 10.82
Skyy Moore WR KC 8 64.00 3.76 Alec Pierce WR IND 14 168.00 9.88
Josh Reynolds WR DET 6 147.00  8.65 Jameson Wiliams ~ WR DET 6 23.00 1.35
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 208.00 12.24 Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 217.00 12.76
Green Bay Packers DEF GB 14 335.00 19.71 New Orleans Saints DEF NO 14 365.00 21.47
Bloody Mummers - Dave D Haverhill Hitmen - Eric S
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 713.00 41.94 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 784.00 46.12 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 308.00 18.12 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 506.00 29.76 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 424.00 24.94 * Cordarrelle Patterso  RB  ATL 14 255.00 15.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 489.00 28.76  * Davante Adams WR LV 6 545.00 32.06 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 471.00 27.71 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 594.00 34.94 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 10 149.00 876 * T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 318.00 1871 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11 159.00 935 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 143.00 8.41 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 10 385.00 22.65 * Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 9 343.00 20.18 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 560.00 32.94 Brock Purdy QB SF 9 190.00 11.18
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 263.00 15.47 Mike White QB NYJ 10 123.00 7.24
Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 267.00 15.71 AJ Dillon RB GB 14 286.00 16.82
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 367.00 21.59 Caleb Huntley RB ATL 14 87.00 5.12
Allen Lazard WR GB 14 254.00 14.94 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 296.00 17.41
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 366.00 21.53 Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 156.00 9.18
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 261.00 15.35 Robert Woods WR TEN 6 162.00 9.53
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 225.00 13.24 Isaiah Likely TE BAL 10 128.00 7.53
Darren Waller TE LV 6 120.00 7.06 Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 7 390.00 22.94
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARI 13 287.00 16.88 Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 11 338.00 19.88
Deaf Dumb and Blind Kid - Fred B |Ckey Shuffle - Jeremey T
Jared Goff QB DET 6 571.00 3359 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 385.00 22.65 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 380.00 22.35 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 295.00 17.35 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 244,00 14.35 * Chris Godwin WR TB 11 328.00 19.29 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 362.00 21.29 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 263.00 1547 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 347.00 20.41 * Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 189.00 11.12 *
Chigoziem Okonkwo TE TEN 6 135.00 794 * David Njoku TE CLE 9 197.00 1159 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 6 13200 776 * Kansas City Chiefs DEF KC 8 353.00 20.76 *
New England Patriots DEF NE 10 483.00 28.41 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7 230.00 13.53
Kyler Murray QB ARI 13 393.00 23.12 Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 202.00 11.88
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 113.00  6.65 Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11 100.00 5.88
Damien Harris RB NE 10 157.00 9.24 James Robinson RB NYJ 10 150.00 8.82
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 379.00 22.29 Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 143.00 841
Darius Slfa\yton WR NYG 9 196.00 11.53 Romeo Doubs WR GB 14 140.00 8.24
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 246.00 14.47 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 313.00 18.41
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 346.00 20.35 Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 113.00 6.65
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 212.00 12.47 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 8 191.00 11.24
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 200.00 11.76 Zach Ertz TE ARl 13 153.00 9.00
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Washington Command&EF WAS

Just Like Dad - Alex W

Ryan Tannehill
Travis Etienne
Josh Jacobs
Christian Kirk
Deebo Samuel
Greg Dulcich
Robbie Gould
Miami Dolphins
Marcus Mariota
James Cook
Leonard Fournette
Jonathan Taylor
Brandon Aiyuk
Marquise Brown
Rondale Moore
Noah Fant

New York Giants

Ketchikan Yetis

Trevor Lawrence
Cam Akers

Dalvin Cook
Christian McCaffrey
Justin Jefferson
George Kittle

Matt Gay

Denver Broncos
Trey Lance
Desmond Ridder
Geno Smith
Russell Wilson
Alexander Mattison
Rachaad White
Zamir White
Javonte Williams
A.J. Brown
Michael Thomas

Matt H - Matt

Joe Burrow

Najee Harris

Brian Robinson Jr.
Miles Sanders
Michael Pittman Jr.
Travis Kelce
Daniel Carlson
Tennessee Titans
Justin Fields

J.K. Dobbins
JaMycal Hasty
DeAndre Carter
Darnell Mooney
Chris Olave

14
QB TEN 6
RB JAX 11
RB LV 6
WR JAX 11
WR SF 9
TE DEN 9
K SF 9
DEF MIA 11
QB ATL 14
RB BUF 7
RB TB 11
RB IND 14
WR SF 9
WR ARl 13
WR ARl 13
TE SEA 11
DEF NYG 9

401.00

302.00
375.00
613.00
361.00
251.00
124.00
142.00
322.00
365.00
175.00
367.00
284.00
328.00
226.00
128.00
165.00
277.00

- Christopher Busick

QB
RB

DEF
0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

Donovan Peoples-JoneWR

Courtland Sutton
Tyler Conklin
Minnesota Vikings

WR
TE
DEF

JAX
LAR
MIN
SF
MIN
SF
LAR
DEN
SF
ATL
SEA
DEN
MIN
B
LV
DEN
PHI
NO

CIN
PIT
WAS
PHI
IND
KC
Lv
TEN
CHI
BAL
JAX
LAC
CHI
NO
CLE
DEN
NYJ
MIN

B =
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Motherless Goats - Dale A

Kirk Cousins
Derrick Henry
Joe Mixon

Mike Evans

Tee Higgins
Evan Engram
Brett Maher

Los Angeles Chargers
Derek Carr
Raheem Mostert
Randall Cobb
Josh Palmer
Calvin Ridley
Curtis Samuel
Christian Watson
Mike Williams
Kyle Pitts
Chicago Bears

DEF

MIN
TEN
CIN
B
CIN
JAX
DAL
LAC
Lv
MIA
GB
LAC
JAX
WAS
GB
LAC
ATL
CHI

14
14

571.00
252.00
424.00
573.00
632.00
275.00
133.00
319.00

26.00

78.00
608.00
432.00
123.00
220.00

11.00

76.00
501.00

67.00

701.00
387.00
230.00
402.00
315.00
473.00
162.00
314.00
578.00
153.00
102.00
158.00
146.00
313.00
249.00
241.00
180.00
260.00

591.00
566.00
394.00
360.00
339.00
267.00
161.00
313.00
432.00
302.00
118.00
252.00

0.00
252.00
244.00
282.00
106.00
213.00

23.59

17.76
22.06
36.06
21.24
14.76

7.29

8.35
18.94
21.47
10.29
21.59
16.71
19.29
13.29

7.53

9.71
16.29

33.59
14.82
24.94
33.71
37.18
16.18
7.82
18.76
1.53
4.59
35.76
25.41
7.24
12.94
0.65
4.47
29.47
3.94

41.24
22.76
13.53
23.65
18.53
27.82

9.53
18.47
34.00

9.00

6.00

9.29

8.59
18.41
14.65
14.18
10.59
15.29

34.76
33.29
23.18
21.18
19.94
15.71

9.47
18.41
25.41
17.76

6.94
14.82

0.00
14.82
14.35
16.59

6.24
12.53

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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